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267/2017, as Candidate is

Admissions to MDS Courses, 2021-2022 (Current Round: 2.0)
ing the respective college: 27/10/2021 (Including Holiday).
1 the Status Retention Form at College: 27/10/2021 (Including Holiday).

Admitting Institute will verify the documents and ascertain eligibility of the candidates as per the
NEET(MDS)- 2021 brochure.
At the time of admission, the Candidate will have to deposite all the required original
documents and pay the fees.
Disqualified: Not Eligible for State Counseling as per order of Hon’ble Supreme court in WP(C)
joined through Al/Deemed Quota.

GOVERNMENT OF MAHARASHTRA
PROVISIONAL SELECTION LIST OF NEET(MDS)- 2021

Printed On:22/10/2021
Pg :- 1 -

(NJ/CANC)
(NJ/CANC)
(NJ/CANC)
(Ret.)

© 0 N O g b~ WN PP

o 0 o g g o g o g o o oo a s BB DS BDM DSBS DS DDA DB W W W W W WWWwWwwWwNDNDNDNDNNNDNDNDNDERERRRRERRERPRPRERPRPE
N P O © 0 N O 00 WNPFP O O© 0~NO O b WNP OO WSNOO OO W®WNMPEPOOO®®WNOO OGO W®WNMPEPO O ®WWNOOGOD_WNLPRLR O

Legends: VJA:VJI(A), NTB:NT(B)/NT1,

© 00 N O g B~ WN PP

o 0O o g g o g o g o o oo a b BB DS BDM DSBS DS DDA DB W W W W W WWWwWwwWwNDNDNDNDNNNDNDNDNDERERERRERRPRERRPRERPRPE
N P O © 0 N O U0 WNPFP O O© 0~NO O b WNP OO WMNOOOOWORA®NMPEPOOO®WNOOOGOD_AW®WNMPEPO O ®WWNOOGODS_WNLPRLRO

BAKROLWALA HUSBANA ALTAF
PANDEY PRATIMA SACHIDANAND
WAGHELA DISHA DINESH
PANHALE PRACHI VIVEKANAND
CHHEDA EKTA VINOD

KACHA HETI SUNIL

BHUJBAL RUSHIKESH BHAU
SHETTY PRIYANKA BALKRISHNA
OBEROI ASHMEETKAUR

VARMA MONIKA SANJIV
PUNJABI MEGHNA NARESH
KALSEKAR UNAIZ EJAZ

NISHA GIRISH DALAL
CHORDIYA PRATIKSHA DEEPAK
HARMANDEEP DHAL IWAL
FRUITWALA ASMA MOHD SHOEB
SHELKE SNEHAL BABASAHEB
GOSAVI HARSHITA SAKHARAM
MILONI VINIL GALA

PARKAR AALISHA BRAMHANAND
KHAN ZAINAB KHATOON SAEED
AKANKSHA SANJAY KATKADE
RAGAVANDRAN RANGANATHAN
SWAMI JANHAVI VIVEKANAND
LALSARE SAMIKSHA SHYAM
PATIL NAMRATA RAVINDRANATH
PRIYANKA SINGH

YELMAR SWAPNIL RAMCHANDRA
KHODE GAYATRI JAYBHARAT
SURYA VASANT BABULAL
TULIKA BISWAS

KUDALE PRANAV KALURAM
AAYUSHI ARUN CHAUHAN
MOHAMMED NIDA MUSTABSHIRA
BHAVE ROHAN PRAMOD
AKULWAR SRUSHTI JAGDISH
MADHUVANT I BAPAT

URVI PREMJI GALA

NAYAK SHANTERI PURUSHOTTAM
SHIPRA SHANKAR MANDWAR

P SHREE RAMALAKSHMI
MANALT S KABRA

SALVI RAJ CHANDRAKANT
VADEKETHALA ROSMY DAVIS
REVATI MILIND KALE

RANA RIYA RAJENDRA

AHMED TALHA JAVEED AHMED
PANDIT JAYATI MUKESH
KULKARNI SHRUTI VINOD
SACHDEV HARSHITA RAJU
MUSKAN SHALABH PACHORI
BENDE DAKSHTA SANJAY
DEDHIA HENAL NILESH

BAGDE NILESH JIVAN
CHAUDHARI RAJAT THAKURDAS
KAREKAR VAIBHAVI DEEPAK
KORAMBETH SHREEYA MANOJKUMAR
SAPTARSHI VARAD RAJENDRA
PANIKKER SHREYAKALYANI
BHATT AISHWARYA SUKANTA
UMATHE POOJA GUNWANTRAO
GOWDA SHARAD SURESH
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0203S :
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0403S :
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0105S :
0304S :
0305S :
0304S :
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0703S :
0404S :
0402S :
0501S :
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0104S :
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Disqualified
0101S :
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MUMBAI
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NEW MUMBAI
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NEW MUMBAI
SANGAMNER
NAGPUR

OPEN
0oBC

OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN

OPEN
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Inservice Candidate, M: Minority Candidate, N:NRI
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Note: 1. Last Date of j ing the respective college: 27/10/2021 (Including Holiday).
2. Last Date to fill the Status Retention Form at College: 27/10/2021 (Including Holiday).
3. Admitting Institute will verify the documents and ascertain eligibility of the candidates as per the
NEET(MDS)- 2021 brochure.
4. At the time of admission, the Candidate will have to deposite all the required original
documents and pay the fees.
5. Disqualified: Not Eligible for State Counseling as per order of Hon’ble Supreme court in WP(C)
267/2017, as Candidate is joined through Al/Deemed Quota.

SrNo SML Name Cat Code Subject College Quota
63 63 BHAYANI MAITRI BHAVIN 0504S : CONSERVATIVE DENTIST YMT DC CON NEW MUMBAI  OPEN
64 64 SURABHI SRIVASTAVA 0107S : ORAL MED.,DIAGNOSIS GDC ORAL M MUMBAI OPEN
65 65 MATEY KAJAL GULAB OBC 0208S : PEDIATRICS DENTISTRY Nair PEDIA MUMBAI 0BC
66 66 SUPRABHA KRISHNAKUMAR 0601S : PROSTHODONTICS TERNA DC P NEW MUMBAI OPEN (No Change)
67 67 AISHWARYA SREHARI GOGI EWS Choice Not Available
68 68 GODANI AASHI KIRIT 07011 : PROSTHODONTICS MGM DC PRO NEW MUMBAI MGT (Ret.)
69 69 WANKHADE AJINKYA DILIP OBC 0108S : PEDIATRICS DENTISTRY GDC PEDIA MUMBAI Al OBC  AI-0BC
70 70 KHADSE APURVA ARVIND OBC 0402S : PERIODONTOLOGY GDC PERIO NAGPUR Al OBC Al-0BC
71 71 PATEL RIDDHI KANTILAL EWS 1505S : ORTHODONTICS ACPM DC OR DHULE OPEN (No Change)
72 72 ADITI SANTOSH OZA 1504S : CONSERVATIVE DENTIST ACPM DC CO DHULE OPEN (NJ/CANC)
73 73 ANAMIKA SRIVASTAVA EWS 0805S : ORTHODONTICS SINHAGAD D PUNE OPEN (Ret.)
74 74 SHAHA YASH RAJENDRA 0604S : CONSERVATIVE DENTIST TERNA DC C NEW MUMBAI OPEN
75 75 SHUBHAM ANIL PRAJAPATI OBC 0703S : ORAL & MAXILLOFACIAL MGM DC ORA NEW MUMBAI  OBC (Ret.)
76 1- 76 LAHOTI AMOLKUMAR RAMKISHAN 0303S : ORAL & MAXILLOFACIAL GDC ORAL & AURANGABAD 1S OPEN (No Change)
77 77 JADHAV MADHURA MAHENDRA SC 0304S : CONSERVATIVE DENTIST GDC CONS D AURANGABAD  SC (NJ/CANC)
78 78 RASHIDA ASHFAQUE HUSAIN M 0307S : ORAL MED.,DIAGNOSIS GDC ORAL M AURANGABAD OPEN
79 79 PHARNE VAIBHAVI VIJAY EWS 1508S : PEDIATRICS DENTISTRY ACPM DC PE DHULE OPEN (Ret.)
80 80 KALEKAR ANJALI ANIL OBC 0207S : ORAL MED.,DIAGNOSIS Nair ORAL MUMBAI OPEN
81 81 PRANITA PRAVIN GANDHI 1504S : CONSERVATIVE DENTIST ACPM DC CO DHULE OPEN
82 82 MALU POOJA RADHESHAM Choice Not Available
83 83 TARASE TULSI BHARAT 0502S : PERIODONTOLOGY YMT DC PER NEW MUMBAI OPEN (No Change)
84 84 KUMBHAR SRUSHTI1 KISHOR OBC 0701S : PROSTHODONTICS MGM DC PRO NEW MUMBAI  OBC (No Change)
85 85 BADANI KHUSHBOO JAYESHKUMAR 1308S : PEDIATRICS DENTISTRY KBH MGVM P NASIK OPEN (Ret.)
86 86 VYAVAHARE SHIVANI TUSHAR 1704S : CONSERVATIVE DENTIST CSMSS DC C AURANGABAD  OPEN (Ret.)
87 87 NIKAM ROHAN BALASAHEB EWS 0106S : ORAL PATHOLOGY & MIC GDC ORAL P MUMBAI EWS (NJ/CANC)
88 88 SIMRAN KISHOR CHAUDHARI OBC 0804S : CONSERVATIVE DENTIST SINHAGAD D PUNE 0BC (No Change)
89 89 PATWARDHAN PRAJAKTA PARESH 0508S : PEDIATRICS DENTISTRY YMT DC PED NEW MUMBAI OPEN
90 90 CHAUDHARI NEHA SOPAN OBC 0207S : ORAL MED.,DIAGNOSIS Nair ORAL MUMBAI Al OBC  AI-0BC
91 91 SONI SAKSHI SANJAY OBC Choice Not Available
92 92 DANDAGVAL RUCHITA SUNIL OBC 1705S : ORTHODONTICS CSMSS DC O AURANGABAD  OPEN (EMD) (No Change)
93 93 CHAVAN NINAD VIJAY EWS Disqualified
94 94 KAJALKAR MONIKA KACHRUBA OBC 0306S : ORAL PATHOLOGY & MIC GDC ORAL P AURANGABAD  OBC
95 95 JAIN ANKUSH PARASMAL 0206S : ORAL PATHOLOGY & MIC Nair ORAL MUMBAI OPEN
96 96 PATIL VIRENDRA SHIVAJIRAO 0808S : PEDIATRICS DENTISTRY SINHAGAD D PUNE OPEN (Ret.)
97 97 DOIPHODE AVANI RAMESH SC 0105S : ORTHODONTICS GDC ORTHOD MUMBAI SC (NJ/CANC)
98 98 VINCENT ANJALI AROKYANATHAN EWS Disqualified
99 99 DIGHOLE SANTOSHI GANESH NTD 0104S : CONSERVATIVE DENTIST GDC CONS D MUMBAI NTD
100 100 MARUDKAR KAJOL LILADHAR OBC Choice Not Available
101 101 GUNJAN NALIN PAGARIYA Disqualified
102 102 SIDDHESH VIJAY KOKITKAR 1504S : CONSERVATIVE DENTIST ACPM DC CO DHULE OPEN
103 103 AGRAWAL RADHEYA PURUSHOTTAM EWS 1305S : ORTHODONTICS KBH MGVM O NASIK OPEN (NJ/CANC)
104 104 HONAJE NILAM VITTHALRAO EWS 0408S : PEDIATRICS DENTISTRY GDC PEDIA NAGPUR EWS
105 105 MANSOORIAN QASIM MOHD MEHDI M 0505S : ORTHODONTICS YMT DC ORT NEW MUMBAI OPEN
106 106 LALANI ALISHA SHAHBUDDIN M 0605S : ORTHODONTICS TERNA DC O NEW MUMBAI OPEN
107 107 RATHOD AATISH GOVIND VJIA 0208S : PEDIATRICS DENTISTRY Nair PEDIA MUMBAI Al VIA  AI-VI
108 108 GUPTA JYOTI RADHESHYAM 0702S : PERIODONTOLOGY MGM DC PER NEW MUMBAI OPEN (No Change)
109 109 IYER SHRUTHI SETHURAMAN 1503S : ORAL & MAXILLOFACIAL ACPM DC OR DHULE OPEN
110 110 PRIYANKA GAJARE SC 0103S : ORAL & MAXILLOFACIAL GDC ORAL & MUMBAI sC
111 111 JADHAV POOJA MAHADEV OBC Choice Not Available
112 112 GUPTA SIMRAN RAKESH 2104S : CONSERVATIVE DENTIST VSPM DC CO NAGPUR OPEN
113 113 GANDHI SANMATI AMOL 1908S : PEDIATRICS DENTISTRY MIDSR DC P LATUR OPEN (Ret.)
114 114 CHINIWAR SHUBHA SANJEEV 1701S : PROSTHODONTICS CSMSS DC P AURANGABAD OPEN (Ret.)
115 115 ARJUN S SINGH Choice Not Available
116 116 JAISWAL NITIN GOVIND SC 0105S : ORTHODONTICS GDC ORTHOD MUMBAI sC
117 117 BHAPKAR PRIYANKA SHIVAJI 1903S : ORAL & MAXILLOFACIAL MIDSR DC O LATUR OPEN (No Change)
118 118 PATANKAR VAISHNAVI RATNAKAR Disqualified
119 119 DAHIKAR MRUNALI RAJESH OBC Choice Not Available
120 120 TERSE AMEY NARENDRA 1305S : ORTHODONTICS KBH MGVM O NASIK OPEN
121 121 VISHWA MUKESH LODALIYA Disqualified
122 122 PRASANNA ULHAS PAWAR SC Disqualified
123 123 NERKAR HARSHADA DEEPAK OBC 0601S : PROSTHODONTICS TERNA DC P NEW MUMBAI  OBC (No Change)
124 124 CHANDWANI EKTA DHARMENDRA 1404S : CONSERVATIVE DENTIST SMBT DC CO SANGAMNER OPEN (Ret.)

Legends: VJA:VJI(A), NTB:NT(B)/NT1, NTC:NT(C)/NT2, NTD:NT(D)/NT3, Mgt: Management,

: Inservice Candidate, M: Minority Candidate, N:NRI
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BELKHEDE SANDESH GAUTAM
KUMBHARE RUCHITA SUDHAKAR
MAYURI RAJENDRA YADAV

POL BHUSHAN SHANKARRAO
JOSHI NIKITA NITIN
WAGHCHOURE ALVINA VINCENT
NEMADE SNEHA LILADHAR
SHRESHTH SHARMA

KOKITKAR SANDHYA SHANTARAM
PILLAI SRIJA SRIKUMAR
DENGWANI YOGESHWAR MURL IDHAR
SHINDE GEETA BHALCHANDRA
VETAL PRAJAKTA SURESH
SHIRSAT SHUSHRUSHA MAHADEV
ROSHNI RAVICHANDER

ALVINA MEHAFOOZ KHAN
AISHWARYA MURLI

AYUSHI TIBREWAL

HIRKANE PRERNA SANTKUMAR
RAUT SHIVANI RAHUL

JANHAVI NIKHIL PUROHIT
JAIN SAURABH SURESH
KOPARDE ANUYA RAVINDRA
SALEMA HAMZA JAVED

TANAWDE SANIKA SUNIL
DABADE DHANSHREE BABANRAO
KADAM SHUBHANGI RADHAKISAN
RACHEL RAJESH CHANGRANI
PAGADE VAISHALI SANJAY
SHAGUN GUPTA

KATKAM LAVANYA

KARWA HARSHA RAJENDRAKUMAR
SAYALI JAGDISH GOTPAGAR
SATPUTE APURVA SURENDRA
SOUMYABRATA GHOSH
CHANDIWALA AKANKSHA DEEPAL
DUBILE KOMAL NAVNATH

PAWAR ADITI RAJESH

SHINDE SONIA VIVEK
KALANTRI SARIKA SUNIL

BAPU MADAN KENDRE

PATIL AISHWARY UMAKANT
LINDA SHINE JOSEPH
CHOUDHARI PRACHI ANIL
JAMODKAR APURVA SHRIKRISHNA
NAGBHIDKAR VIRAJ DASHRATH
BHANDARE MADHURI BAVAJI
OMKAR ANANTA CHINKE

VIDHI RAJESH MALL

SURWADE MANASI ARUN
SUSHMITA SURESH RANE

RAUT UTKARSHA RAJENDRA
DHONDGE NIKITA BALWANTRAO
SURANA SEJAL PRAVIN

OBEROI DISHA ANIL

YADAV SATISHKUMAR

UCHALE POOJA ROHIDAS
BADGUJAR MANISH BHASKAR
SHAH MITHIL NIMESH
BUKTARE KOMAL KAMAJI
SWARNKAR SHIVANGINI
KADU PURVA PRAKASH
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0OBC
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0OBC
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NEW MUMBAI
AHMEDNAGAR
SOLAPUR

AHMEDNAGAR
DHULE
MUMBAI

AURANGABAD
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ing the respective college: 27/10/2021 (Including Holiday).
1 the Status Retention Form at College: 27/10/2021 (Including Holiday).
Admitting Institute will verify the documents and ascertain eligibility of the candidates as per the
NEET(MDS)- 2021 brochure.
At the time of admission, the Candidate will have to deposite all the required original
documents and pay the fees.
Disqualified: Not Eligible for State Counseling as per order of Hon’ble Supreme court in WP(C)
267/2017, as Candidate is j
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(Ret.)
(Ret.)
(Ret.)

(NJ/CANC)
(No Change)

Inservice Candidate, M: Minority Candidate, N:NRI
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187 188 SAKHARE PRANITA VILASRAO EWS 2203S : ORAL & MAXILLOFACIAL VYWS DC OR AMRAVATI OPEN

188 189 NIKODE SAYALI PRABHAKAR OBC 2301S : PROSTHODONTICS SDKS DC PR NAGPUR OPEN

189 190 CHAVAN PRAJAKTA JAYWANT Disqualified

190 191 VIDHI JAINIK NISAR Disqualified

191 192 SINGH POOJA NILESH 06041 : CONSERVATIVE DENTIST TERNA DC C NEW MUMBAI MGT (NJ/CANC)
192 193 SYED ASMA KHATOON M 06011 : PROSTHODONTICS TERNA DC P NEW MUMBAI MGT (No Change)
193 194 KIRTI MILIND RANKA 0802S : PERIODONTOLOGY SINHAGAD D PUNE OPEN (NJ/CANC)
194 195 VALVI NIKITA NARENDRA ST 0201S : PROSTHODONTICS Nair PROST MUMBAI ST (NJ/CANC)
195 196 MAHAJAN NIMISHA NATHU OBC 1604S : CONSERVATIVE DENTIST YCM DC CON AHMEDNAGAR  OBC

196 197 NANCY BUDAKOTI Choice Not Available

197 198 NIKHILESH AJAY SAHU OBC 2204S : CONSERVATIVE DENTIST VYWS DC CO AMRAVATI OBC (No Change)
198 199 GANVIR MONIKA JASWANT SC 1503S : ORAL & MAXILLOFACIAL ACPM DC OR DHULE SC (No Change)
199 200 PRIYAL DEEPAK GALA Choice Not Available

200 201 LOHATE VAIBHAV DYANOBA NTC Choice Not Available

201 202 DOSHI AKASH YOGESH Disqualified

202 203 GADEKAR APEKSHA DHANRAJ 1502S : PERIODONTOLOGY ACPM DC PE DHULE OPEN (NJ/CANC)
203 204 ISHA RAJENDRA GOTMARE OBC 1701S : PROSTHODONTICS CSMSS DC P AURANGABAD  OBC

204 205 GUPTA PRATIK RAJESH 2701S : PROSTHODONTICS KAMBE DC P AKOLA OPEN (Ret.)

205 206 RATHI SHYAM RAVINDRA EWS Choice Not Available

206 207 AGARWAL NISHU SUNIL 2404S : CONSERVATIVE DENTIST HEDGEWAR D HINGOLI OPEN (NJ/CANC)
207 208 BHALE PRANAV PRAMOD 17011 : PROSTHODONTICS CSMSS DC P AURANGABAD MGT (Ret.)

208 209 PANICKER AISHWARYA BI1JU Disqualified

209 210 WAYADANDE SUSHMITA SUDHAKAR SC 1204S : CONSERVATIVE DENTIST KORE DC CO KOLHAPUR sC (NJ/CANC)
210 211 BALWANI DEEPA HASANAND Disqualified

211 212 TAORI KUSHAL PRAKASH EWS Disqualified

212 213 NANDANWAR ANJALI VASANT OBC 2305S : ORTHODONTICS SDKS DC OR NAGPUR OPEN

213 214 AGRAWAL AMOL RAJENDRA 2705S : ORTHODONTICS KAMBE DC O AKOLA OPEN (Ret.)

214 215 GUPTA SOMIL VIJAYKUMAR EWS 0602S : PERIODONTOLOGY TERNA DC P NEW MUMBAI OPEN

215 216 PATHAN SHIRIN DASTAGIR M Choice Not Available

216 217 JADHAV AISHWARYA KIRAN SsC Choice Not Available

217 218 KHAVNEKAR SHALVIKA SUBODH 2401S : PROSTHODONTICS HEDGEWAR D HINGOLI OPEN (Ret.)

218 219 SANIKA UMESH KARMARKAR 15041 : CONSERVATIVE DENTIST ACPM DC CO DHULE MGT (NJ/CANC)
219 220 MOKAL SIDDHESH DATTATRAY 0BC 14041 : CONSERVATIVE DENTIST SMBT DC CO SANGAMNER MGT (NJ/CANC)
220 221 YADAV APOORVA SANTOSH 06051 : ORTHODONTICS TERNA DC O NEW MUMBAI MGT (NJ/CANC)
221 222 SAKSHI SANKHWAR 06041 : CONSERVATIVE DENTIST TERNA DC C NEW MUMBAI MGT (Ret.)

222 223 AGARWAL ASHUTOSH RAJESH 1902S : PERIODONTOLOGY MIDSR DC P LATUR OPEN (Ret.)

223 224 NAGRARE REENA ISHWAR SC 2101S : PROSTHODONTICS VSPM DC PR NAGPUR SC (No Change)
224 225 SAMIKSHA RAM DHARAMPURIA OBC 2108S : PEDIATRICS DENTISTRY VSPM DC PE NAGPUR OBC (No Change)
225 226 BIYANI SHRUTI SANJAY Disqualified

226 227 SURYAVANSHI KOMAL DILIP OBC 0904S : CONSERVATIVE DENTIST YOGITA DC KHED, RATN  OPEN

227 228 RASHMI KUMARI Choice Not Available

228 229 SHAH VISHWA FALGUN Disqualified

229 230 PHALGUNI WAMANRAO WARATE 0BC 1105S : ORTHODONTICS PDU DC ORT SOLAPUR 0oBC (Ret.)

230 231 AMBREEN BEGUM SHAIKH ABDUL EWSM Choice Not Available

231 232 POKHARNIKAR TUSHAR SUNIL sC 0803S : ORAL & MAXILLOFACIAL SINHAGAD D PUNE ST Inter-se (SC-ST)
232 233 SHAH SHREYA SHRIKUMAR 2308S : PEDIATRICS DENTISTRY SDKS DC PE NAGPUR OPEN

233 234 SINGH SHIVAM HANSBAHADUR 06051 : ORTHODONTICS TERNA DC O NEW MUMBAI MGT

234 235 KHAN NILOFER ISHRAT ALl KHAN EWSM Choice Not Available

235 236 KATHADE ANJALI SUDHAKAR OBC 1005S : ORTHODONTICS VPDC ORTHO SANGLI EMOBC (EMR) (NJ/CANC)
236 237 ADITYA DINESH DHIRAWANI N 0703N : ORAL & MAXILLOFACIAL MGM DC ORA NEW MUMBAI NRI NRI (Ret.)
237 238 NAIK VIDIT BIPIN 07051 : ORTHODONTICS MGM DC ORT NEW MUMBAI MGT (NJ/CANC)
238 239 REDDY SELVI RAMCHANDRA 2108S : PEDIATRICS DENTISTRY VSPM DC PE NAGPUR OPEN

239 240 DHAMALE SARIKA SHRIMANTRAO Choice Not Available

240 241 SHAH SIMRAN RAMESH 05041 : CONSERVATIVE DENTIST YMT DC CON NEW MUMBAI MGT (NJ/CANC)
241 242 SYEDA ZEHRA FATIMA NAHRI M 17031 : ORAL & MAXILLOFACIAL CSMSS DC O AURANGABAD  MGT (Ret.)

242 243 LULLA SUNAINA VIJAY EWS 2604S : CONSERVATIVE DENTIST DYP DENT S LOHEGAON, OPEN

243 244 SHIVANI HEMANT WAJE OBC Disqualified

244 245 WANKHADE SUSHANT RAMESH SC 2201S : PROSTHODONTICS VYWS DC PR AMRAVATI SC (Ret.)

245 246 WANI UNMESH SUNIL 13011 : PROSTHODONTICS KBH MGVM P NASIK MGT (NJ/CANC)
246 247 GUJARATHI AKANKSHA MAHESH Disqualified

247 248 TONE MRUNALI RAJESHWAR OBC 2605S : ORTHODONTICS DYP DENT S LOHEGAON, OPEN (EMD)

248 249 NIHARIKA BHATIA Disqualified

Legends: VJA:VJI(A), NTB:NT(B)/NT1l, NTC:NT(C)/NT2, NTD:NT(D)/NT3, Mgt: Management, I: Inservice Candidate, M: Minority Candidate, N:NRI
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249 250 PRATIKSHA PRASHANT HAVERI 06011 : PROSTHODONTICS TERNA DC P NEW MUMBAI MGT (Ret.)

250 251 DESHPANDE AKSHATA ABHAY Choice Not Available

251 252 TULI PRABHNOOR SARBJIT SINGH 2102S : PERIODONTOLOGY VSPM DC PE NAGPUR OPEN (No Change)
252 253 DAHIWADE AYUSH UTTAM sC 0407S : ORAL MED.,DIAGNOSIS GDC ORAL M NAGPUR sC

253 254 CAMBLAY GAURI MILIND Disqualified

254 255 ROY INDRANI SRI1JIB 06081 : PEDIATRICS DENTISTRY TERNA DC P NEW MUMBAI MGT (NJ/CANC)
255 256 SHIVANI PAWAR EWS 0802S : PERIODONTOLOGY SINHAGAD D PUNE OPEN

256 257 GAVALI PANKAJKUMAR ST 0303S : ORAL & MAXILLOFACIAL GDC ORAL & AURANGABAD ST (No Change)
257 258 BOBADE POORVASHREE PRASHANT NTC 0206S : ORAL PATHOLOGY & MIC Nair ORAL MUMBAI NTC (No Change)
258 259 TRUPTI SHANKAR NAKHATE OBC 1905S : ORTHODONTICS MIDSR DC O LATUR OBC

259 260 ECHHPAL URVI RAJEEV N 0701IN : PROSTHODONTICS MGM DC PRO NEW MUMBAI NR1 NRI1 (NJ/CANC)
260 261 VARSHA RAMESH JAJU 19031 : ORAL & MAXILLOFACIAL MIDSR DC O LATUR MGT (No Change)
261 262 KATKADE POOJA VASANT NTD Choice Not Available

262 263 KULKARNI SHRUTI NITIN 1502S : PERIODONTOLOGY ACPM DC PE DHULE OPEN

263 264 PRANJALI SUDESH NARVEKAR 15011 : PROSTHODONTICS ACPM DC PR DHULE MGT (NJ/CANC)
264 265 ANSARI ZAVIAYA ABDUL REHMAN M Choice Not Available

265 266 KARAN AMRUTLAL GADA 1601S : PROSTHODONTICS YCM DC PRO AHMEDNAGAR  OPEN

266 267 GULHANE ARTI VISHNUPANT OBC Choice Not Available

267 268 MENGE PRITESH PRAKASH Disqualified

268 269 JESTINA MERIN JOHN Disqualified

269 270 BODELE PRANALI PRAKASHRAO SC Choice Not Available

270 271 ANUJA PRASHANT CHINCHOLKAR Disqualified

271 272 KUTE SAYALI ULHAS NTD 1509S : PUBLIC HEALTH DENTIS ACPM DC PU DHULE OPEN

272 273 RADHIKA KRISHAN KUMAR SINGH 05051 : ORTHODONTICS YMT DC ORT NEW MUMBAI MGT (NJ/CANC)
273 274 SONAJE PRANAUTI JITENDRA OBC 0608S : PEDIATRICS DENTISTRY TERNA DC P NEW MUMBAI OBC (Ret.)

274 275 RAJE MANJIRI PRADEEPKUMAR 0901S : PROSTHODONTICS YOGITA DC KHED, RATN  OPEN

275 276 ADHIKAR ISHWARI SANTOSH OBC 1705S : ORTHODONTICS CSMSS DC O AURANGABAD EMOBC (EMR)

276 277 GIDATKAR NAMITA UMESH Choice Not Available

277 278 GEETIKA BHARDWAJ 1005S : ORTHODONTICS VPDC ORTHO SANGLI OPEN

278 279 CHHANGANT JIGISHA RAMKRISHNA Choice Not Available

279 280 BHANDARI NIHAR SOHANKUMAR 14041 : CONSERVATIVE DENTIST SMBT DC CO SANGAMNER MGT (NJ/CANC)
280 281 BELE ALISHA ANANT Disqualified

281 282 KHAN ZEBA SARFARAZ ALI EWSM Choice Not Available

282 283 THANIMA CHANDRAN EWS 2704S : CONSERVATIVE DENTIST KAMBE DC C AKOLA OPEN

283 284 SAYED FEHMEEN ANWAR MOHD EWSM 2505S : ORTHODONTICS MA RANGOON PUNE MINORITY (Minority) (No Change)
284 285 TANISHA JEETENDRA AGARWAL Disqualified

285 286 KALE ANKITA SHRIRAM 0BC 1201S : PROSTHODONTICS KORE DC PR KOLHAPUR 0oBC

286 287 YOGI LAXMI SHASHIKANT Choice Not Available

287 288 DESHPANDE CHAITANYA UDAY Disqualified

288 289 NAIK AMRUTA JAGDISH Choice Not Available

289 290 NASHRAH RAFIQ SAWANT M 2502S : PERIODONTOLOGY MA RANGOON PUNE MINORITY (Minority) (Ret.)
290 291 KATARIYA HARSHA BHAGWANDAS 2202S : PERIODONTOLOGY VYWS DC PE AMRAVATI OPEN (NJ/CANC)
291 292 PATIL SUSHMITA SUDHAKARRAO 0BC 1908S : PEDIATRICS DENTISTRY MIDSR DC P LATUR 0oBC

292 293 SOLANKI DIKSHIT MAHENDRA EWS 0902S : PERIODONTOLOGY YOGITA DC KHED, RATN OPEN (NJ/CANC)
293 294 TAKALKAR UTKARSHA SHRIKANT 0809S : PUBLIC HEALTH DENTIS SINHAGAD D PUNE OPEN (No Change)
294 295 ADITI RATHI 1102S : PERIODONTOLOGY PDU DC PER SOLAPUR OPEN (NJ/CANC)
295 296 KALBAGE SHRUTI HIRALAL SC 0702S : PERIODONTOLOGY MGM DC PER NEW MUMBAI ST Inter-se (SC-ST)
296 297 SHITOLE SAMRUDDHI YOGESH Choice Not Available

297 298 BELSARE NIKITA PRAMODRAO OBC Choice Not Available

298 299 YASH RAJENDRA AGRAWAL EWS 15031 : ORAL & MAXILLOFACIAL ACPM DC OR DHULE MGT

299 300 MURGHAY FATIMA ABDUL SALAM  EWSM 06041 : CONSERVATIVE DENTIST TERNA DC C NEW MUMBAI MGT

300 301 VEDANGI SHASHIKANT PATIL Disqualified

301 302 SAOJI RUCHA PRANAY OBC 0901S : PROSTHODONTICS YOGITA DC KHED, RATN  OBC

302 303 SHAIKH SAIMA ANJUM SAEED EWSM 2504S : CONSERVATIVE DENTIST MA RANGOON PUNE MINORITY (Minority) (Ret.)
303 304 ELLA GIRIKUMAR DURYODHAN Choice Not Available

304 305 GAME SHIRISH PRATAP OBC 2605S : ORTHODONTICS DYP DENT S LOHEGAON, EMOBC (EMR)

305 306 DOSHI SHRAVANI AMOL 1402S : PERIODONTOLOGY SMBT DC PE SANGAMNER OPEN

306 307 KASHID RHEA VIVEK 1602S : PERIODONTOLOGY YCM DC PER AHMEDNAGAR OPEN (No Change)
307 308 JOSHI AISHWARYA JAGDISH 1102S : PERIODONTOLOGY PDU DC PER SOLAPUR OPEN

308 309 NANDKHEDKAR SHUBHANKAR ANIL 17041 : CONSERVATIVE DENTIST CSMSS DC C AURANGABAD MGT (No Change)
309 310 ZAID MAZHAR SHAIKH M 2503S : ORAL & MAXILLOFACIAL MA RANGOON PUNE MINORITY (Minority) (No Change)
310 311 RUTUJA SANJAY PATIL Disqualified

Legends: VJA:VJI(A), NTB:NT(B)/NT1, NTC:NT(C)/NT2, NTD:NT(D)/NT3, Mgt: Management,

: Inservice Candidate, M: Minority Candidate, N:NRI
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267/2017, as Candidate is
SML Name Cat
312 KASARPATIL VAISHNAVI
313 MANALI HARISHCHANDRA PATIL  OBC
314 KHATRI HUMERA UBAID OBCM
315 SUKHADEVE AMRAPALI DHARMAPAL SC
316 MISHRA NAMRATA KAMLESH
317 VINAY KUMAR GUPTA
318 MINASE DHANASHREE AMOL
319 ROHINI SARANG INGALE EWS
320 MALI DHANASHRI MANSARAM 0BC
321 ANILA NADEEM SAYYED EWSM
322 BOTADRA AYUSHI MANOJ
323 SURANA PRATIKSHA KISHOR EWS
324 GAJBHIYE MANISHA VIJAY sc
325 GUDADHE RAJSHREE ASHOK sc
326 KUMAVAT RASIKA SANJAY NTB
327 PRASHANSA VINAY GAIKWAD
328 OSHIN BAGHEL sc
329 PALKAR NIKITA VIKASRAO EWS
330 PRANALI NIRGULKAR 0BC
331 RUTUJA ANIRUDDHA DESHMUKH
332 RATHOD SAKSHEE SHANMRAO VJIA
333 WANI SHREYA SUNIL 0BC
334 PANDE SHRADDHA SUNIL
335 BALKI AMIT VILAS 0BC
336 PATIL ADITI PHATTESING
337 SHREYA GOKUL SHIRSATH 0BC
338 NITURKAR PRADUMNA NANDKISHOR EWS
339 TRISHA DEEPAK PATEL
340 ZAIN ABUZAR OBCM
341 VARUN DIMPLE SHAH
342 MOREPATIL DHANASHREE EWS
343 RAYYAN FATIMA GHAZANFAR M
344 KHAN AAESHA ISRAR AHMED M
345 GAURI SANTOSH KADAM
346 KHADSE KRANTI RAJESH 0BC
347 YAMINI JITENDRA PAGAR
348 RIYA SHRIDHAR MORE sc
349 JADHAV SHRUTIKA DINESH sc
350 SHEWALE POOJA KASHINATH sc
351 SHUBHAM OMPRAKASH PARMAR
352 NAROTE KIRTI DASHRATH NTC
353 KAREKAR ANJALI NANDKUMAR 0BC
354 PATIL SWARUP SANJAY
355 BHAVE DEEPSHIKHA SANDEEP
356 KAMBLE NEHA PRAMOD sc
357 SABAT MUKESH RAGHUNATH EWS
358 SIMRAN KANHAIYALAL TAHILYANI
359 KENDRE POOJA VAIJINATH NTD
360 JAISINGHANI SIMRAN CHETUMAL
361 ANKITA ANILKUMAR AGRAWAL EWS
362 SHIVANI JAYANT RANE
363 SHAIKH RIZWAN ABDUL RASHEED M
364 PINJARI NADEEM BADRODDIN OBCM
365 MANIYAR SALLONI VISHNUKANT
366 LODHA SALONI SANDEEP
367 TIRPUDE SUSMITA MAHENDRA sc
368 SANIKA SANJAY VISHWASRAO
369 SANGLE SHRUTI SHATRUGHNA NTD
370 CHAUDHARY YASMEEN SAFIULLAH M
371 TANMAYEE ANIRUDDHA PENDSE
372 BADGUJAR NEHA VIJAY
373 SHIWANI ATUL DALAL

VJA:VI(A), NTB:NT(B)/NT1,

2508S :
1204S :

1802S :

19041

2703S :
2404S :

08011

1702s :
0306S :
1605S :

08031

0904S :

21031

1901S :
0502S :

2401S :

1202S :

2303S :
0807S :
1307S :
1707s :

25011
09041

10058 :

21011

14018 :
1005S :
2705S :

05011

1503S :

21031

24028 :
2404S :

1802S :
0506S :

2504S :

0505S :

06081

2205S :
2503S :

08051
13041

2107S :

NTC:NT(C)/NT2, NTD:NT(D)/NT3, Mgt: Management,

Disqualified
Disqualified
PEDIATRICS DENTISTRY
CONSERVATIVE DENTIST
Choice Not Available
Disqualified
PERIODONTOLOGY

: CONSERVATIVE DENTIST
ORAL & MAXILLOFACIAL
CONSERVATIVE DENTIST
: PROSTHODONTICS
PERIODONTOLOGY

ORAL PATHOLOGY & MIC
ORTHODONTICS

Choice Not Available

: ORAL & MAXILLOFACIAL
CONSERVATIVE DENTIST
Choice Not Available
Choice Not Available

: ORAL & MAXILLOFACIAL
PROSTHODONTICS
PERI0ODONTOLOGY
Choice Not Available
PROSTHODONTICS
Disqualified
Disqualified
PERIODONTOLOGY

Not Available

& MAXILLOFACIAL
MED. ,DIAGNOSIS
ORAL MED.,DIAGNOSIS
ORAL MED.,DIAGNOSIS
: PROSTHODONTICS

: CONSERVATIVE DENTIST
ORTHODONTICS

: PROSTHODONTICS
PROSTHODONTICS
ORTHODONTICS
ORTHODONTICS

: PROSTHODONTICS

ORAL & MAXILLOFACIAL
Choice Not Available

: ORAL & MAXILLOFACIAL
Disqualified

Choice
ORAL
ORAL

Choice Not Available
Disqualified
PERI0ODONTOLOGY
CONSERVATIVE DENTIST
Choice Not Available
PERIODONTOLOGY

ORAL PATHOLOGY & MIC
Choice Not Available
CONSERVATIVE DENTIST
Disqualified

Choice Not Available
ORTHODONTICS

: PEDIATRICS DENTISTRY
ORTHODONTICS

ORAL & MAXILLOFACIAL
: ORTHODONTICS

: CONSERVATIVE DENTIST
ORAL MED.,DIAGNOSIS

MA RANGOON
KORE DC CO

SARASWATI
MIDSR DC C
KAMBE DC O
HEDGEWAR D
SINHAGAD D
CSMSS DC P
GDC ORAL P
YCM DC ORT

SINHAGAD D
YOGITA DC

VSPM DC OR
MIDSR DC P
YMT DC PER

HEDGEWAR D

KORE DC PE

SDKS DC OR
SINHAGAD D
KBH MGVM O
CSMSs DC O
MA RANGOON
YOGITA DC
VPDC ORTHO
VSPM DC PR
SMBT DC PR
VPDC ORTHO
KAMBE DC O
YMT DC PRO
ACPM DC OR

VSPM DC OR

HEDGEWAR D
HEDGEWAR D

SARASWATI
YMT DC ORA

MA RANGOON

YMT DC ORT
TERNA DC P
VYWS DC OR
MA RANGOON
SINHAGAD D
KBH MGVM C
VSPM DC OR

PUNE
KOLHAPUR

PARBHANI
LATUR
AKOLA
HINGOL1
PUNE
AURANGABAD
AURANGABAD
AHMEDNAGAR

PUNE
KHED, RATN

NAGPUR
LATUR
NEW MUMBAI

HINGOLI1

KOLHAPUR

NAGPUR
PUNE

NASIK
AURANGABAD
PUNE

KHED, RATN
SANGLI
NAGPUR
SANGAMNER
SANGLI
AKOLA

NEW MUMBAI
DHULE

NAGPUR

HINGOL1
HINGOL1

PARBHAN1
NEW MUMBAI

PUNE

NEW MUMBAI
NEW MUMBAI
AMRAVATI
PUNE

PUNE
NASIK
NAGPUR

MINORITY (Minority) (No Change)

SsC

OPEN (NJ/CANC)
MGT (NJ/CANC)
OBC

OPEN

MGT (NJ/CANC)
OPEN

Al SC Al-SC

sC (Ret.)

MGT (NJ/CANC)
SsC (Ret.)

MGT (Ret.)

VJA (NJ/CANC)
OBC (NJ/CANC)
OBC

OPEN

OBC

OPEN (No Change)
OPEN (No Change)
OPEN

MGT (No Change)
MGT (Ret.)
EMOBC (EMR)

MGT (NJ/CANC)
SC (Ret.)

SC (No Change)
SC (Ret.)

MGT (NJ/CANC)
NTC (NJ/CANC)
MGT (NJ/CANC)
OPEN (NJ/CANC)
NTD (No Change)
OPEN

OPEN (Ret.)

MINORITY (Minority) (Ret.)

ST Inter-se (SC-ST)

MGT

NTD (Ret.)

MINORITY (Minority) (No Change)
MGT (NJ/CANC)

MGT (Ret.)

OPEN (Ret.)

Inservice Candidate, M: Minority Candidate, N:NRI
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374 SURWADE PRACHI RAMCHANDRA  SC
375 KALKHAIR ANKITA ASHOK sc
376 NAMEERA WASEEM SAYYED EWSM
377 PRIYA REDDY TALLAPA REDDY
378 RAM RAVI MEHENDALE 0BC
379 AWODE NEHARIKA MANWENDRA sc
380 ALIMCHANDANI POOJA 0BC
381 RICHA RAJEEVA GUPTA
382 KOMAL POTFODE sc
383 KACHAPILLY ARUN JOSE
384 HUMANE PRAJAKTA VIJAY sc
385 SWAYANGPRABHA SARANGI
386 MALHOTRA GUNEET KAUR
387 BHOPI NILANGI PANDURANG 0BC
388 KABADI SHREYA SANJU
389 VIJETA SINHA
390 TAIWADE ADITYA NISHIKANT 0BC
301 MODI DEVANSHI GHANSHYAM 0BC
392 DOSHI PURVA SACHIN
394 SHRADDHA MAHADEV PATIL EWS
395 KAMBLE DHANASHREE DILIP sc
396 DHOLE ADITI GAUTAM EWS
397 KOMBADE PRIYANKA DHANANJAY  OBC
398 JAIN SHREYA NIRAJKUMAR
399 DEORE GAURAV DILIP 0BC
400 S RAHUL RAJ
401 VAIBHAV RAGHO SIRSAT sc
402 BHURE SAMRUDDHI HARIDAS 0BC
403 RUKE RONAK PRAVIN sc
404 SARAK KSHAMA KRISHNA NTC
405 AYUSHI TOLEY
406 KAMBLE SNEHAL SATISH sc
407 TRIPATHY MINAKSHI
408 YASHMIN PARVEEN M
409 KRITHIKA GUPTA
410 MUNESHWAR ARUN ASHOK sc
411 DARAK DEVASHREE GOV IND EWS
412 DESHMUKH NIKETA NARSINGRAO ~ OBC
413 SHIVSHETTE MAMATA SADANAND  EWS
414 KHAIRKAR RAVINA ASHOK sc
415 LOHIYA SHRUTIKA SUNIL
416 MORE SAYALI PRADEEP sc
417 SAYALI UKEY sc
418 DIVYA GHODICHOR sc
419 SHARAYU SHYAM SHAHANE 0BC
420 HUMAIRA RAJ VAKIL SIDDIQUE M
421 LAKHAN K TALREJA
422 KAVERI J PAWAR VJIA
423 ANGRE NIKHIL RAMESH 0BC
424 JAGTAP POOJA PRADEEP EWS
425 KANDEKAR JUI RAJESH 0BC
426 MAHAJAN MANDAR MANISH 0BC
427 GADGE PRANALI SUNIL sc
428 PATIL RUTUJA ANIL 0BC
429 MEGHA SANJAY AGRAWAL
430 ADBHAI MRUNAL MACCHINDRA NTC
431 BANSOD ANAND VILAS 0BC
432 KAPSE SAMIKSHA ANNA 0BC
433 KHOBRAGADE BELA NAGASMAL sc
434 JADHAV SHRADHA RAMESH VJA
435 DAMA FORAM NILESH
436 BHUTADA PAYAL BRIJLAL EWS

VJA:VI(A), NTB:NT(B)/NT1,

1704s :

15011
05011

13011
12041

0807S :

19041

13051

2301S :
0802S :

1704s :
2106S :
2408S :

14081

2503S :

08081

2608S :

2405S :
1004S :

05031

0504S :

14011
26041

0902S :
14058 :
- CONSERVATIVE DENTIST

23041

0302S :
- CONSERVATIVE DENTIST

21041
19051

- PROSTHODONTICS

: ORAL & MAXILLOFACIAL
: ORAL PATHOLOGY & MIC

Choice Not Available
: ORAL MED.,DIAGNOSIS
: ORTHODONTICS

Choice Not Available
Disqualified

Choice Not Available
Choice Not Available
Disqualified

: PROSTHODONTICS

: PROSTHODONTICS
Disqualified
Disqualified

Choice Not Available
: PROSTHODONTICS

- CONSERVATIVE DENTIST

Choice Not Available
ORAL MED.,DIAGNOSIS
Choice Not Available

- CONSERVATIVE DENTIST

Disqualified

Choice Not Available
: ORTHODONTICS
PROSTHODONTICS
PERI0ODONTOLOGY
Disqualified

ORTHODONTICS
Disqualified

Choice Not Available
Choice Not Available

Choice Not Available
Choice Not Available
ORTHODONTICS

Choice Not Available
Choice Not Available

: ORAL & MAXILLOFACIAL
CONSERVATIVE DENTIST

Disqualified
Choice Not Available
: PROSTHODONTICS

- CONSERVATIVE DENTIST
0602S :

PERI0ODONTOLOGY
Choice Not Available
PERI0ODONTOLOGY
ORTHODONTICS

Choice Not Available
Choice Not Available

PERIODONTOLOGY

: ORTHODONTICS

NTC:NT(C)/NT2, NTD:NT(D)/NT3, Mgt: Management,

CONSERVATIVE DENTIST

CONSERVATIVE DENTIST
ORAL PATHOLOGY & MIC
PEDIATRICS DENTISTRY
: PEDIATRICS DENTISTRY
ORAL & MAXILLOFACIAL
: PEDIATRICS DENTISTRY
2405S :

PEDIATRICS DENTISTRY

CONSERVATIVE DENTIST

KBH MGVM P
YMT DC ORA
KBH MGVM O

VSPM DC OR
SARASWATI

CSMSs DC C

ACPM DC PR
YMT DC PRO

KBH MGVM P
KORE DC CO

SINHAGAD D

MIDSR DC C

KBH MGVM O
SDKS DC PR
SINHAGAD D

CSMSs DC C
VSPM DC OR
HEDGEWAR D
SMBT DC PE
MA RANGOON
SINHAGAD D
HEDGEWAR D

DYP DENT S

HEDGEWAR D
VPDC CONS

YMT DC ORA
YMT DC CON

SMBT DC PR
DYP DENT S
TERNA DC P

YOGITA DC
SMBT DC OR
SDKS DC CO

GDC PERIO
VSPM DC CO
MIDSR DC O

NASIK
NEW MUMBAI
NASIK

NAGPUR
PARBHANI

AURANGABAD

DHULE
NEW MUMBAI

NASIK
KOLHAPUR

PUNE

LATUR

NASIK
NAGPUR
PUNE

AURANGABAD
NAGPUR
HINGOL1
SANGAMNER
PUNE

PUNE
HINGOL1

LOHEGAON,

HINGOL1
SANGLI

NEW MUMBAI
NEW MUMBAI

SANGAMNER
LOHEGAON,
NEW MUMBAI

KHED, RATN
SANGAMNER
NAGPUR

AURANGABAD
NAGPUR
LATUR

Quota

SC

SC

OPEN (NJ/CANC)
OPEN (No Change)
sC

SC

MGT

MGT

MGT

MGT (NJ/CANC)
SC (Ret.)
MGT

MGT (NJ/CANC)
SC

0BC (NJ/CANC)
NTC (Ret.)
OPEN (NJ/CANC)
OPEN

MGT (NJ/CANC)
MINORITY (Minority)
MGT (NJ/CANC)
SC (NJ/CANC)
SC

sC

ST Inter-se (SC-ST)
MGT (NJ/CANC)
VJA (Ret.)
MGT (NJ/CANC)
MGT (NJ/CANC)
SC

OPEN

NTC (Ret.)
MGT (NJ/CANC)
VJA

MGT (NJ/CANC)
MGT (Ret.)

Inservice Candidate, M: Minority Candidate, N:NRI



Note:

1.
2.
3.
4.

5.

Last Date of j
Last Date to fi

267/2017, as Candidate is

Admissions to MDS Courses, 2021-2022 (Current Round: 2.0) Pg
ing the respective college: 27/10/2021 (Including Holiday).
1 the Status Retention Form at College: 27/10/2021 (Including Holiday).

Admitting Institute will verify the documents and ascertain eligibility of the candidates as per the
NEET(MDS)- 2021 brochure.
At the time of admission, the Candidate will have to deposite all the required original
documents and pay the fees.
Disqualified: Not Eligible for State Counseling as per order of Hon’ble Supreme court in WP(C)
joined through Al/Deemed Quota.
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Legends:

VJA:VI(A), NTB:NT(B)/NT1,

KHEDKAR SONALI CHANDRAKANT
MESTRY AISHWARYA VIVEK
VAISHNAVI KAILAS PATIL
SHAH VAISHNAVI SANJAY
KHAROSE ANKITA SHANKAR
ALHAT MRUNAL BABAN
SONIT PRANJAL SANJAY
DAITHANKAR SHARVARI
KYATHI KESHAV JATHAN
SHINDE PRIYANKA SANJAY
TAMHANKAR SANSKRUTI SUHAS
ABHIRAMI SURESHBABU

BHELE SHUBHAM GAUTAM
PRIYANKA SALIM TADVI
ANSARI JAWERIA FIRDOUS
SATPREET SINGH

DHANNAWAT DISHA SANDIP
DUBEY PAVANKUMAR

ARONDEKAR DIPALI DILIP
MANE PRANALI MOHAN

URADE NIKISHA BHAVIK
LASINKAR SARIKA SUDHIR
MOMIN AYESHA TAISIN

MANKAR MEGHA SURYAKANT
PATHAK ANKITA SANDEEP
VRITI KUMAR PURSNANI
NANDGAONKAR SAURABH SURESH
SHAIKH NOOR UM MUNAMAH
CHAUDHARI RHUJUTA VINAYAK
MUNE BHAGYASHRI BHOLENATH
AREKAR ASHLESHA KRISHNA
PUDKE SNEHAL GANESH

SAYYAD SAYAMANAAZ MOHMMAD
SALONI SHAH

VIRKAR VISHAKHA VASANT
SARUCHI SAXENA

CHHABDA RAVINA SHANKAR
ANURAG JAIN

TONDE APOORVA RAVINDRA
NITIKA SINGH

KATKAR SAGARIKA NANDKISHOR
MUFADDAL MUSTAFA PATANWALA
PRASAD NEERAJ SHIV

WAKADE VIRAKSHI RAMCHANDRA
ABHIJINAA ASHOK SHETTY
CHIKHALE SHWETA SAYAJIRAO
KOLGE ANUSHKA RAMESH
SAKHARE VISHNUPRIYA RAMNATH
KOMAL RAJPURCHIT

HEDA PRAJAKTA RAMAN

DHORE PRATHAMESH MORESHWAR
RAMPURT SAKINA ABBAS
TANDEL SURABHI PRALHAD
RANGNEKAR NIVIDA KISHOR
BHAVE MADHURA NITIN

SURBHI DEVIDAS PATIL
NARAGUDE TANUJA KESHAVRAO
BHOPATKAR JAY KAILAS

KHAN SUMATYA

PATHAK VEDANT DHANANJAY
CHINNAWAR SHREYA SHRIKANT
NAIK RUTIKA RUSHIKESH

PRAKASH

OBC

sC
STM
OBCM

EWS
0OBC
EWS
SC
EWS
OBCM
sC
EWS

SC

sC

OBC

0OBC

NTC

EWS

NTD

OBC
M

EWS

EWS

0BC

SC
0OBC

1402Ss :

22028 :

15041
08031

0201S :

15011
05021
24021

2307S :

0507S :

2504S :
1408S :

14011

1602S :
0802S :
2508S :

1307S :

1306S :
0506S :

16011

24028 :

2306S :

07031

25058 :
2402S :

13041

0806S :
1902S :

2501S :

08011

PERI0ODONTOLOGY
Disqualified

Choice Not Available
PERIODONTOLOGY
Disqualified
Disqualified
Disqualified
Disqualified
Disqualified

: CONSERVATIVE DENTIST
: ORAL & MAXILLOFACIAL
Disqualified

Choice Not Available
PROSTHODONTICS

: PROSTHODONTICS

: PERIODONTOLOGY

: PERIODONTOLOGY
Choice Not Available
ORAL MED.,DIAGNOSIS
Choice Not Available
ORAL MED.,DIAGNOSIS
Choice Not Available
CONSERVATIVE DENTIST
PEDIATRICS DENTISTRY
Disqualified
Disqualified

Choice Not Available
Choice Not Available

: PROSTHODONTICS
Choice Not Available
PERIODONTOLOGY
PERIODONTOLOGY
PEDIATRICS DENTISTRY
Disqualified

ORAL MED.,DIAGNOSIS
Disqualified

Choice Not Available
Disqualified

Choice Not Available
ORAL PATHOLOGY & MIC
ORAL PATHOLOGY & MIC
Disqualified

: PROSTHODONTICS
PERIODONTOLOGY
Disqualified

Choice Not Available
Choice Not Available
Choice Not Available
Disqualified

ORAL PATHOLOGY & MIC
: ORAL & MAXILLOFACIAL
ORTHODONTICS
PERIODONTOLOGY

: CONSERVATIVE DENTIST
ORAL PATHOLOGY & MIC
PERIODONTOLOGY
Choice Not Available
Disqualified
PROSTHODONTICS
Disqualified
Disqualified

: PROSTHODONTICS

SMBT DC PE

VYWS DC PE

ACPM DC CO
SINHAGAD D

Nair PROST
ACPM DC PR
YMT DC PER
HEDGEWAR D

SDKS DC OR

YMT DC ORA

MA RANGOON
SMBT DC PE

SMBT DC PR

YCM DC PER
SINHAGAD D
MA RANGOON

KBH MGVM O

KBH MGVM O
YMT DC ORA

YCM DC PRO
HEDGEWAR D

SDKS DC OR
MGM DC ORA
MA RANGOON
HEDGEWAR D
KBH MGVM C
SINHAGAD D
MIDSR DC P

MA RANGOON

SINHAGAD D

SANGAMNER

AMRAVATI

DHULE
PUNE

MUMBAI
DHULE

NEW MUMBAI
HINGOL1

NAGPUR

NEW MUMBAI

PUNE
SANGAMNER

SANGAMNER

AHMEDNAGAR
PUNE
PUNE

NASIK

NASIK
NEW MUMBAI

AHMEDNAGAR
HINGOL1

NAGPUR
NEW MUMBAI
PUNE
HINGOL1
NASIK
PUNE
LATUR

PUNE

PUNE

OPEN

OPEN

MGT
MGT

ST

MGT
MGT
MGT

OPEN

SC

(NJ/CANC)
(Ret.)

(NJ/CANC)

MINORITY (Minority)

ST

MGT

OBC
OBC

Inter-se (SC-ST)

(NJ/CANC)

(Ret.)

MINORITY (Minority) (No Change)

OPEN

OPEN
OBC

MGT
OPEN

OPEN
MGT

(NJ/CANC)
(NJ/CANC)

(NJ/CANC)

(No Change)

MINORITY (Minority) (Ret.)

0BC
MGT
OPEN
SC

(Ret.)

(No Change)

MINORITY (Minority) (No Change)

MGT

NTC:NT(C)/NT2, NTD:NT(D)/NT3, Mgt: Management, I: Inservice Candidate, M: Minority Candidate, N:NRI
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Note: 1. Last Date of j ing the respective college: 27/10/2021 (Including Holiday).
2. Last Date to fill the Status Retention Form at College: 27/10/2021 (Including Holiday).
3. Admitting Institute will verify the documents and ascertain eligibility of the candidates as per the
NEET(MDS)- 2021 brochure.
4. At the time of admission, the Candidate will have to deposite all the required original
documents and pay the fees.
5. Disqualified: Not Eligible for State Counseling as per order of Hon’ble Supreme court in WP(C)
267/2017, as Candidate is joined through Al/Deemed Quota.

SrNo SML Name Cat Code Subject College Quota

497 499 KHAN AZMAT AZHA SHAREQUE EWSM 2505S : ORTHODONTICS MA RANGOON PUNE MINORITY (Minority) (Ret.)
498 500 JADHAV APURVA KAMALAKAR Choice Not Available

499 501 MANSEE LODD 07051 : ORTHODONTICS MGM DC ORT NEW MUMBAI MGT

500 502 JAISWAL SNEHA BHAGWAT OBC Choice Not Available

501 503 GHUGE JAYSHREE UTTAM NTD 19011 : PROSTHODONTICS MIDSR DC P LATUR MGT

502 504 ADITI SUDHIR DHANVIJAY SC 07051 : ORTHODONTICS MGM DC ORT NEW MUMBAI MGT

503 505 JANGWAD SHRUTI SUNIL NTB 0905S : ORTHODONTICS YOGITA DC KHED, RATN  NTB (NJ/CANC)
504 506 SHAISHAVI RAJENDRA SATFALE OBC 0502S : PERIODONTOLOGY YMT DC PER NEW MUMBAI OBC

505 507 PINKY PRAKASHLAL BALCHANDANI Choice Not Available

506 508 DESAI YESHA MAYANK 05031 : ORAL & MAXILLOFACIAL YMT DC ORA NEW MUMBAI MGT (NJ/CANC)
507 509 MACHARE NISHANT MALESH VJA Choice Not Available

508 510 BUDDE PATIL SARIKA OBC 14011 : PROSTHODONTICS SMBT DC PR SANGAMNER MGT

509 511 KHAIRNAR KALYANI VIJAY OBC 1307S : ORAL MED.,DIAGNOSIS KBH MGVM O NASIK EMOBC (EMR) (No Change)
510 512 NIRGUDE AKSHATA AUDHOOT Choice Not Available

511 513 KSHIRSAGAR JYOTI BHARAT 27031 : ORAL & MAXILLOFACIAL KAMBE DC O AKOLA MGT (Ret.)
512 514 SINNARKAR SURABHI EKNATH OBC 05081 : PEDIATRICS DENTISTRY YMT DC PED NEW MUMBAI MGT (NJ/CANC)
513 515 KARNIK ATHARVA PRASHANT Disqualified

514 516 HENE POOJA SUBHASH OBC 23041 : CONSERVATIVE DENTIST SDKS DC CO NAGPUR MGT

515 517 VAISHNAVI SHRIHUNSKUMAR 2502S : PERIODONTOLOGY MA RANGOON PUNE MINORITY (Against Minority)
516 518 MENDHULE TRUPTI BABARAO OBC Choice Not Available

517 519 SHREYAS NEELKANTHAN Disqualified

518 520 GAURAV MAJUMDAR Disqualified

519 521 BARVE MADHURA ANIL Choice Not Available

520 522 GHODEKAR SHALINI EKNATH sC Choice Not Available

521 523 KULKARNIT PRAJAKTA SUNIL 08021 : PERIODONTOLOGY SINHAGAD D PUNE MGT (NJ/CANC)
522 524 WARUNKAR UMME ROMAN FAKIR M Choice Not Available

523 525 WAKALKAR KOMAL UMAKANT 10041 : CONSERVATIVE DENTIST VPDC CONS SANGLI MGT (NJ/CANC)
524 526 SURYAWANSHI PRAJAKTA SC Choice Not Available

525 527 JUHI PARAS PATNI Choice Not Available

526 528 KHAKAL PUJA RAOSAHEB Choice Not Available

527 529 SIRKHOT AHMED I1BRAHIM M 2501S : PROSTHODONTICS MA RANGOON PUNE MINORITY (Minority) (Ret.)
528 530 MAHAJAN MEGHNA BAPURAO 0801N : PROSTHODONTICS SINHAGAD D PUNE NR1 Against NRI
529 531 SHRUTI SATISH BHATTAD Choice Not Available

530 533 GANGURDE VISHAKHA BHAUSAHEB OBC Choice Not Available

531 534 MORE PRATIK PARAG EWS 19081 : PEDIATRICS DENTISTRY MIDSR DC P LATUR MGT (NJ/CANC)
532 535 UPADHAYAY PIYUSH PRAVEEN Choice Not Available

533 536 ANJANA ALEYS MATHEW Disqualified

534 537 GHUMARE VAISHNAVI VIVEK Choice Not Available

535 538 BHOSALE SHIVANI SANJEEV Choice Not Available

536 539 KAASHISH KESAVAN Disqualified

537 540 BELAMBE PORNIMA SHRIKANT Choice Not Available

538 541 UMBARKAR RENUKA GANESH Choice Not Available

539 542 KULKARNIT RASIKA SANJAY Choice Not Available

540 543 PATIL SAMIKSHA MANOJ Choice Not Available

541 544 UDITA VINAY SHARMA 11051 : ORTHODONTICS PDU DC ORT SOLAPUR MGT (NJ/CANC)
542 545 SARODE NEHA SANJAY sC 1402S : PERIODONTOLOGY SMBT DC PE SANGAMNER EMSC (EMR)

543 546 THORAT AISHWARYA SC Disqualified

544 547 CHAVAN BHAGYASHREE VJA 1901S : PROSTHODONTICS MIDSR DC P LATUR VJA

545 548 PRACHEE JHA 05031 : ORAL & MAXILLOFACIAL YMT DC ORA NEW MUMBAI MGT

546 549 PATEL RISHABH SHAMKANT OBC Choice Not Available

547 550 ROHAN NANDKUMAR NASHIKKAR 05031 : ORAL & MAXILLOFACIAL YMT DC ORA NEW MUMBAI MGT

548 551 INGLE RASHMI BHUPENDRA ST 0107S : ORAL MED.,DIAGNOSIS GDC ORAL M MUMBAI PH ST Against PH-ST
549 552 DHARWADKAR PRANJAL MILIND 09051 : ORTHODONTICS YOGITA DC KHED, RATN  MGT (Ret.)
550 553 PRIYASHA RAVINDRANATH WASE SC 16011 : PROSTHODONTICS YCM DC PRO AHMEDNAGAR MGT (NJ/CANC)
551 554 THAKUR SANIKA MUKUND 21051 : ORTHODONTICS VSPM DC OR NAGPUR MGT (No Change)
552 555 ASHRITA THARANATH SUVARNA Disqualified

553 556 SUYASH SANJAY PATIL OBC 15051 : ORTHODONTICS ACPM DC OR DHULE MGT

554 557 KABRA SAKSHI PRAVIN 21081 : PEDIATRICS DENTISTRY VSPM DC PE NAGPUR MGT (NJ/CANC)
555 558 NIHAR KISHOR JAKHOTIYA 15051 : ORTHODONTICS ACPM DC OR DHULE MGT

556 559 LOKHANDE RASHMI SUNIL OBC Choice Not Available

557 560 VALKE PARNAJA SANJAY Disqualified

558 561 KARHALE NIKHIL ARVIND Choice Not Available

Legends: VJA:VJI(A), NTB:NT(B)/NT1l, NTC:NT(C)/NT2, NTD:NT(D)/NT3, Mgt: Management, I: Inservice Candidate, M: Minority Candidate, N:NRI
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Admitting Institute will verify the documents and ascertain eligibility of the candidates as per the
NEET(MDS)- 2021 brochure.
At the time of admission, the Candidate will have to deposite all the required original
documents and pay the fees.
Disqualified: Not Eligible for State Counseling as per order of Hon’ble Supreme court in WP(C)
joined through Al/Deemed Quota.
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Legends:
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HARSHAL GHANASHYAM DIWASE
ADIT RAMESH HAWELIKAR
UTEKAR SANJEET RAMESH
ANDHARE KIRTI VASANT
SHINDE SHEETAL PRABHAKAR
RANJALKAR AISHWARYA
VANARASE AMRUTA NANDKUMAR
SHISODE CHINMAY1 RAJU
RANA PRATAP SARDAR
YENGURE NIKHIL MAHAVEER
JADHAV ANKITA RAKESH
DIGHE SNEHAL SANJAY
SASWADKAR MANIK BHAGWAN
AVMBELKAR NIHALI NARENDRA
INGALE VIRAJ SHYAM

PAYAL CHAUDHARI

BARTAKKE ROHINI RAJESH
KARANDEPATIL SHWETA

NAIDU VAISHNAVI JANAKIVASAN
SHWETA SUNIL NAIR

PODUVAL ASWATHY HARIDAS
GAVALI SURAJ LAXMAN
ADAVALLI DEEPTHI

MANMEDDY POOJA AREMUGAM
KULKARNI DEEPALI SUBHASH
PACHPANDE HIMALI GOPAL
JAIN KHUSHBU BABULAL
AGAWANE TEJASHREE GAJANAN
RADHIKA VILAS SAWANT
SEQUEIRA CHRISTOPHER JOSEPH
GOENKA YASH SANTOSH

RUCHI SANDEEP PATEL
TANDEL SONAL JANARDAN
SAMEEN KHOT

TUPKARI SIMRAN HARSHAL
PANCHANGE PRIYANKA SADASHIV
GAWANDE JAYU MOHAN
DASEWAR SHARYU RAMESH
PATIL NEHA KISHOR

MEGHA ELLU POOJARI

NAIR KARTHIKA SURESHKUMAR
RAJPANGE ASHWINIT MADHUKAR
MHATRE SHRUTI NIVRUTTI
AGRAWAL DEVANGI SUSHIL
YERMALKAR GAURAV SUDHIR
PRANALT PRAKASHRAO KALE
PEDNEKAR APOORVA ANIL
UPADHYAY MANVI MANOJ
WAKUDE SNEHA UTTAMRAO
KHATOD ASHWINI

NAVALE AVIRAT SUBHASH
CHAULWAR CHINMAYEE SANJAY
WAIKAR SANIKA JAYANT
SONAWANE PRAJWAL RAVINDRA
NIKITA WANKHADE

KOTKAR AISHWARYA BABASAHEB
MANDAVKAR SAMIKSHA ASHOK
KHAN AMIR MATIULLAH
AKSHAYA SATISH KADAM
UBALE MANALI SANJAY
BANDGAR SHREYAS TATOBA
KAWADKAR KSHIPRA PRASHANT

0OBC
NTC

0OBC
0OBC
sC

0OBC

0OBC

NTB
0OBC
0OBC

sC

0BC

sC

EWS

sC

OBC
OBC
OBC

sC
OBC

NTC
0BC

NTB
EWS
0BC
NTB

OBC
0BC
OBC
0OBC

0OBC
sC
NTC

21031
26051

1503S :
1704N :

13051

11041
13051

1406S :

14051

0905S :

0809S :

26081

0706S :

08041

1306S :

18011

0306S :

08061

1302Ss :

08051
05051

13021

2508S :

2106S :

06021

2408S :

0601N :

17051

1801S :

0801S :

13021

05051

1002s :

05021

2501S :
1407s :

1801S :

22011

Choice Not Available

: ORAL & MAXILLOFACIAL
: ORTHODONTICS
Disqualified

ORAL & MAXILLOFACIAL
CONSERVATIVE DENTIST
Choice Not Available

: ORTHODONTICS

Choice Not Available

: CONSERVATIVE DENTIST
: ORTHODONTICS

ORAL PATHOLOGY & MIC
: ORTHODONTICS

Choice Not Available
ORTHODONTICS

Choice Not Available
PUBLIC HEALTH DENTIS
: PEDIATRICS DENTISTRY
ORAL PATHOLOGY & MIC
: CONSERVATIVE DENTIST
Disqualified

ORAL PATHOLOGY & MIC
: PROSTHODONTICS
Choice Not Available
ORAL PATHOLOGY & MIC
: ORAL PATHOLOGY & MIC
Choice Not Available
PERIODONTOLOGY

- ORTHODONTICS

: ORTHODONTICS
Disqualified

: PERIODONTOLOGY
Disqualified
PEDIATRICS DENTISTRY
Choice Not Available
Choice Not Available
Choice Not Available
Choice Not Available
ORAL PATHOLOGY & MIC
Choice Not Available

: PERIODONTOLOGY
PEDIATRICS DENTISTRY
Choice Not Available
PROSTHODONTICS

: ORTHODONTICS
PROSTHODONTICS
Choice Not Available
Choice Not Available
PROSTHODONTICS

: PERIODONTOLOGY
Choice Not Available
Choice Not Available

: ORTHODONTICS
Disqualified
PERIODONTOLOGY
Choice Not Available

: PERIODONTOLOGY
PROSTHODONTICS

ORAL MED.,DIAGNOSIS
Choice Not Available
PROSTHODONTICS

: PROSTHODONTICS

VSPM DC OR
DYP DENT S

ACPM DC OR
CSMSS DC C

KBH MGVM O

PDU DC CON

KBH MGVM O

SMBT DC OR

SMBT DC OR

YOGITA DC

SINHAGAD D

DYP DENT S

MGM DC ORA

SINHAGAD D

KBH MGVM O
SARASWATI

GDC ORAL P
SINHAGAD D

KBH MGVM P

SINHAGAD D

YMT DC ORT

KBH MGVM P

MA RANGOON

VSPM DC OR

TERNA DC P
HEDGEWAR D

TERNA DC P

CSMSS DC O
SARASWATI

SINHAGAD D

KBH MGVM P

YMT DC ORT

VPDC PERIO

YMT DC PER

MA RANGOON

SMBT DC OR

SARASWATI
VYWS DC PR

NAGPUR
LOHEGAON,

DHULE
AURANGABAD

NASIK
SOLAPUR
NASIK
SANGAMNER
SANGAMNER
KHED, RATN
PUNE
LOHEGAON,
NEW MUMBAI

PUNE

NASIK
PARBHANI

AURANGABAD
PUNE

NASIK

PUNE

NEW MUMBAI

NASIK

PUNE

NAGPUR

NEW MUMBAI
HINGOL1

NEW MUMBAI

AURANGABAD
PARBHAN1

PUNE

NASIK

NEW MUMBAI

SANGLI

NEW MUMBAI

PUNE

SANGAMNER

PARBHANI
AMRAVATI

NTC
NRI

MGT

MGT

MGT

OPEN

MGT

NTB

0OBC

MGT

OPEN

MGT

sC
MGT

1A1
MGT

ST

MGT

MGT

MGT

MINOI

OPEN

MGT
ST

NRI

MGT
NTC

NTB

MGT

MGT

0BC

MGT

MINO

0OBC

NTC
MGT

(Ret.)

Against NRI

(No Change)

(NJ/CANC)
(Ret.)

(NJ/CANC)

(NJ/CANC)
(NJ/CANC)

OPEN
(Ret.)

Inter-se (SC-ST)

(NJ/CANC)

RITY (Minority) (NJ/CANC)

(NJ/CANC)

(NJ/CANC)
Inter-se (SC-ST)

NRI (Ret.)

(NJ/CANC)
(NJ/CANC)

(NJ/CANC)

(Ret.)
RITY (Minority)
(No Change)

(No Change)

NTC:NT(C)/NT2, NTD:NT(D)/NT3, Mgt: Management, I: Inservice Candidate, M: Minority Candidate, N:NRI
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Last Date of j ing the respective college: 27/10/2021 (Including Holiday).
Last Date to Till the Status Retention Form at College: 27/10/2021 (Including Holiday).
Admitting Institute will verify the documents and ascertain eligibility of the candidates as per the
NEET(MDS)- 2021 brochure.
At the time of admission, the Candidate will have to deposite all the required original
documents and pay the fees.
Disqualified: Not Eligible for State Counseling as per order of Hon’ble Supreme court in WP(C)
267/2017, as Candidate is joined through Al/Deemed Quota.

Name Cat Code Subject College Quota

DEOKAR SNEHA PRADIP OBC 1407S : ORAL MED.,DIAGNOSIS SMBT DC OR SANGAMNER OPEN

NIKAM SEJAL RAJU OBC Choice Not Available

NANDINI NARENDRA MAHESH NTB 0603S : ORAL & MAXILLOFACIAL TERNA DC O NEW MUMBAI NTB (Ret.)
BABHULKAR AISHWARYA VIJAY OBC 22031 : ORAL & MAXILLOFACIAL VYWS DC OR AMRAVATI MGT

ALS1 SHACHI ATUL 21011 : PROSTHODONTICS VSPM DC PR NAGPUR MGT

DHORE SWARNIMA RAVINDRA Disqualified

SONAKSHI RANJEET SINGH Disqualified

ATHARV PRAMOD KHARKAR OBC 22041 : CONSERVATIVE DENTIST VYWS DC CO AMRAVATI MGT (NJ/CANC)
DEBADWAR PANKAJ SANJAY 1806S : ORAL PATHOLOGY & MIC SARASWATI PARBHANI OPEN (NJ/CANC)
GAME VITASTA BHAUSAHEB 1308N : PEDIATRICS DENTISTRY KBH MGVM P NASIK NRI Against NRI
BRAMHANE VISHVAS SANTOSH SC Choice Not Available

TIPPIMANI NAEEM GAIBISAB OBCM Choice Not Available

CHARMI HARESH SHAH Disqualified

TALELE SHUBHAM SANJAY OBC 16011 : PROSTHODONTICS YCM DC PRO AHMEDNAGAR MGT

NIKITHA BALASUBRAMANIAN Disqualified

SHAHA SAMIKSHA SHITALKUMAR Disqualified

PRABHU KARAN ATMARAM 08021 : PERIODONTOLOGY SINHAGAD D PUNE MGT

JADHAV AISHWARYA VENKAT NTB 0502S : PERIODONTOLOGY YMT DC PER NEW MUMBAI NTB (No Change)
SAYYED RUMA FARHIN HAMID EWSM 07021 : PERIODONTOLOGY MGM DC PER NEW MUMBAI MGT (NJ/CANC)
BHOS PRAVIN NAVNATH OBC 25031 : ORAL & MAXILLOFACIAL MA RANGOON PUNE MGT (Against Minority)
MOHITE VIJAYALAXMI RAJENDRA SC 08081 : PEDIATRICS DENTISTRY SINHAGAD D PUNE MGT

DHAIGUDE SHAILESH DADASAHEB Choice Not Available

ASTHA MAHAJAN Disqualified

VIVEK LAL 24041 : CONSERVATIVE DENTIST HEDGEWAR D HINGOLI MGT (NJ/CANC)
SONALI BISWAS Disqualified

BHAGYASHRI NAMDEV BHANUSE OBC 22041 : CONSERVATIVE DENTIST VYWS DC CO AMRAVATI MGT

EKTA ANANT PATIL OBC 07021 : PERIODONTOLOGY MGM DC PER NEW MUMBAI MGT

VISHAL ANKUSH KHOT OBC Choice Not Available

SHAH DARSHI BHUSHAN 26081 : PEDIATRICS DENTISTRY DYP DENT S LOHEGAON, MGT

BHANUSHALI CHANDANI DHANPATI 1406S : ORAL PATHOLOGY & MIC SMBT DC OR SANGAMNER OPEN

Legends: VJA:VJI(A), NTB:NT(B)/NT1l, NTC:NT(C)/NT2, NTD:NT(D)/NT3, Mgt: Management, I: Inservice Candidate, M: Minority Candidate, N:NRI
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At the time of admission, the Candidate will have to deposite all the required original

Disqualified: Not Eligible for State Counseling as per order of Hon’ble Supreme court in WP(C)
joined through Al/Deemed Quota.
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Legends:

1. Last Date of j
2. Last Date to fi
3.

NEET(MDS)- 2021 brochure.
4.

documents and pay the fees.
5.

267/2017, as Candidate is
SML Name Cat.
656 SHENDE RAJESH SHRIRAM sc
657 WAGH MADHURA PRADIP
658 PARUL DINKAR MHASKI 0BC
659 PATIL RICHIKA PRAKASH 0BC
660 MALASHETTI RUTUJA RAJKUMAR
661 MAHAJAN SURABHI SUNIL
662 KALWAGHE KALYANI PRAKASH 0BC
663 PARKAR SHIFA SHAHABUDDIN M
664 BAPAT VRUSHALI SANJAY EWS
665 PRATIK MAITY
666 JIVANE RUTUJA NILKANTH EWS
667 SANATH ANIL KHARAT sc
668 NIDHI GADGE 0BC
669 RUHI SUBHASH SANKPAL sc
670 MUSALE ARCHIS MURLIDHAR  OBC
671 RUCHI SUNIL KUMAR SHRIVASTAV
672 GHOGARE PRIYANKA RAMCHANDRA NTC
673 BHAVSAR SAURABH CHANDRAKANT ~OBC
674 SOURABH HARIPRASAD 0ZA
675 BANSOD KHUSHBOO RAJESH sc
676 MEGHANA ADITYA VARTAK
677 MANE MOHINI SHASHIKANT sc
678 HITESH RAMESH TALREJA
679 SHELAVALE DEEPALI VISHNU 0BC
680 BHOSALE POOJA SHRIRANG EWS
681 JAGPREET KAUR VIRDI
682 PATIL SNEHAL SAKHARAM
683 MISHRA ANANNYA SANDEEP N
684 GAUTAM PRERNA SRAVAN
686 GULHANE SHREYASH VIJAY 0BC
687 MAHALPURE NEHA SANJAY 0BC
688 DESHMUKH GAURI RAVINDRA EWS
689 PADGHAN VIVEK NANDKISHOR 0BC
690 RATHOD POONAM SAMADHAN VJIA
691 SHIKARKHANE VANGMAYEE
692 SHIVANI DEEPAK DOYE 0BC
693 PRAPTI KRISHNA KATHANE
694 SALUNKHE SAURABH SURESH
695 GAWAI ANAGHA SURESH sc
696 TILLU PRANAV PARESH
697 MRUDULA VINAYAK KATARNI EWS
698 NAIDU SURAJ SANJAY
699 MINAKSHI SHASHIBHUSHAN
700 PARAD SHRUTI PAULAS sc
701 DUSANE ISHA RAJESH 0BC
702 SAGAR RAJESH PATIL 0BC
703 APURVA AMRUT GORE
704 KAJABE SONALI SHASHIKANT NTC
705 SINGH SWETA UMESH
706 SARWADE DHANVARSHA DHANRAJ ~ OBC
707 WAGHMARE TUSHAR SOPANRAO sc
708 DUDANI RAVINA RUPCHAND
709 MASRAM PRIYANKA RAJENDRA ST
710 BEHL SHUBHANGI
711 MANISHA SOLANKI
712 SUNDER SHIVANI KIRAN
713 BHALE PRADNYA BABARAO sc
714 KOSHTI SHRUTIKA RAMLING 0BC
715 BATRA SONAM SANTOSH
716 WADIGHARE SHALVI PURUSHOTTAM OBC
717 TOOBA FIRDAUS DOCTOR OBCM

VJA:VI(A), NTB:NT(B)/NT1,

0301S :
(As per Hon"ble Court Order dated 11.10.

11051
21081

12041

0501IN :
2307S :
2508S :

09081

09011
15021
10051

2302S :

11028 :
- CONSERVATIVE DENTIST

05041
12021

1406S :

1306S :

15091

0503N :

14021

14041
25041

1806S :

0908S :

18071

09081

25081

0806S :

24041
23051

25031

PROSTHODONTICS

- ORTHODONTICS

GDC PROSTH

PDU DC ORT

: PEDIATRICS DENTISTRY VSPM DC PE

Choice Not Available

: CONSERVATIVE DENTIST KORE DC CO

PROSTHODONTICS
ORAL MED.,DIAGNOSIS

Choice Not Available
Choice Not Available
: PROSTHODONTICS

: PERIODONTOLOGY

: ORTHODONTICS
Choice Not Available
Disqualified
PERIODONTOLOGY
Choice Not Available
Choice Not Available
PERIODONTOLOGY

- PERIODONTOLOGY
Choice Not Available

Choice Not Available

Disqualified

Not Available
Not Available
Not Available
Not Available
Choice Not Available
: PERIODONTOLOGY
Choice Not Available

Choice
Choice
Choice

Choice

- CONSERVATIVE DENTIST
: CONSERVATIVE DENTIST
0507S :
0504N :
1306S :

ORAL MED.,DIAGNOSIS

Disqualified
ORAL
Choice Not Available
Not Available
Not Available

Not Available

Choice
Choice
Choice

Choice Not Available
: ORAL MED.,DIAGNOSIS
Choice Not Available

: PEDIATRICS DENTISTRY
15018 :

PROSTHODONTICS
Disqualified
Choice Not Available

: PEDIATRICS DENTISTRY
ORAL PATHOLOGY & MIC
- CONSERVATIVE DENTIST

: ORTHODONTICS
Choice Not Available

: ORAL & MAXILLOFACIAL

NTC:NT(C)/NT2, NTD:NT(D)/NT3, Mgt: Management,

PEDIATRICS DENTISTRY
: PEDIATRICS DENTISTRY

ORAL PATHOLOGY & MIC

ORAL PATHOLOGY & MIC

: PUBLIC HEALTH DENTIS
ORAL & MAXILLOFACIAL

CONSERVATIVE DENTIST
ORAL PATHOLOGY & MIC

PATHOLOGY & MIC

PEDIATRICS DENTISTRY

YMT DC PRO
SDKS DC OR
MA RANGOON
YOGITA DC

YOGITA DC
ACPM DC PE
VPDC ORTHO

SDKS DC PE

PDU DC PER
YMT DC CON
KORE DC PE

SMBT DC OR

KBH MGVM O

ACPM DC PU
YMT DC ORA

SMBT DC PE

SMBT DC CO
MA RANGOON
YMT DC ORA
YMT DC CON
KBH MGVM O

SARASWATI

YOGITA DC

SARASWATI

YOGITA DC

ACPM DC PR

MA RANGOON
SINHAGAD D
HEDGEWAR D
SDKS DC OR

MA RANGOON

Quota
AURANGABAD IS sC
2021 in WP No. 3997/2021)
SOLAPUR MGT
NAGPUR MGT
KOLHAPUR MGT
NEW MUMBAI NR1 Against NRI
NAGPUR EMVJA INTER-SE (SC-0BC)
PUNE MINORITY (Minority)
KHED, RATN MGT (NJ/CANC)
KHED, RATN  MGT (NJ/CANC)
DHULE MGT (No Change)
SANGLI MGT (NJ/CANC)
NAGPUR NTC (No Change)
SOLAPUR SsC
NEW MUMBAI MGT
KOLHAPUR MGT (NJ/CANC)
SANGAMNER OBC (NJ/CANC)
NASIK OPEN
DHULE MGT (Ret.)
NEW MUMBAI NRI NRI (NJ/CANC)
SANGAMNER MGT (NJ/CANC)
SANGAMNER MGT
PUNE MGT (Against Minority)
NEW MUMBAI SC
NEW MUMBAI NRI Against NRI
NASIK OPEN
PARBHANI OPEN
KHED, RATN  NTC
PARBHAN1 MGT (Ret.)
KHED, RATN  MGT
DHULE ST (No Change)
PUNE MGT (Against Minority)
PUNE SC (Ret.)
HINGOLI1 MGT (NJ/CANC)
NAGPUR MGT
PUNE MGT (NJ/CANC)

Inservice Candidate, M: Minority Candidate, N:NRI
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SrNo SML Name Cat Code Subject College Quota

712 718 HUMNE ABHIJEET YUWRAJ sC Choice Not Available

713 719 TRIVEDI ASHISH VIJAY EWS 18081 : PEDIATRICS DENTISTRY SARASWATI PARBHANI MGT (Ret.)

714 720 NANDINI PRAKASH HAKE NTC 0805N : ORTHODONTICS SINHAGAD D PUNE NR1 Against NRI
715 721 TAMBOLI ALFIYA JAVID OBCM 25011 : PROSTHODONTICS MA RANGOON PUNE MGT (No Change)
716 722 KENDHRE SNEHAL VITTALRAO NTD 2507S : ORAL MED.,DIAGNOSIS MA RANGOON PUNE MINORITY (Against Minority)
717 723 SOLANKE ASHLESHA ARVIND EWS Choice Not Available

718 724 BAVISKAR ROZA RAJKUMAR SC 2507S : ORAL MED.,DIAGNOSIS MA RANGOON PUNE MINORITY (Against Minority)
719 725 ALHAT DEVYANI PRAKASH OBC 17021 : PERIODONTOLOGY CSMSS DC P AURANGABAD MGT (NJ/CANC)
720 726 ADITI RAJESH GANDHI 27041 : CONSERVATIVE DENTIST KAMBE DC C AKOLA MGT (NJ/CANC)
721 727 BAYAD NUPUR CHHAGAN SC 27011 : PROSTHODONTICS KAMBE DC P AKOLA MGT (NJ/CANC)
722 728 MARWAH MEHEK HARDEEP Choice Not Available

723 729 JOCHABED SAFFRAN SANJEEVA 21041 : CONSERVATIVE DENTIST VSPM DC CO NAGPUR MGT

724 730 KADAM SHIVANI ASHOK 1007S : ORAL MED.,DIAGNOSIS VPDC ORAL SANGLI OPEN

725 731 SNEHA MANOJ KAPSE SC Choice Not Available

726 732 YADAV KARAN SURYABHAN 0505N : ORTHODONTICS YMT DC ORT NEW MUMBAI NR1 Against NRI
727 733 PRIYANKA BHASKAR MORE 1304N : CONSERVATIVE DENTIST KBH MGVM C NASIK NRI Against NRI
728 734 RATHOD BHAGYASHRI ARVIND VJA 1808S : PEDIATRICS DENTISTRY SARASWATI PARBHANI VJA (No Change)
729 735 KAMATH ANANDRAI ASHOK Choice Not Available

730 736 AARTI SHRAVAN WAGHMODE NTB 1004S : CONSERVATIVE DENTIST VPDC CONS SANGLI NTB

731 737 DAMLE MOHIKA PRADEEP Disqualified

732 738 TIKHILE AAISHWARYA OBC Choice Not Available

733 739 SHITAL BHAURAO BARSE NTC Choice Not Available

734 740 SHIVANI RAJU CHOUDHARY OBC 23071 : ORAL MED.,DIAGNOSIS SDKS DC OR NAGPUR MGT (Ret.)

735 741 DHANVIJAY TUSHAR SEWAK sC 1107S : ORAL MED.,DIAGNOSIS PDU DC ORA SOLAPUR ST Inter-se (SC-ST)
736 742 NERKAR SAKSHI KAILAS 2506S : ORAL PATHOLOGY & MIC MA RANGOON PUNE MINORITY (Against Minority)
737 743 AAISHA HANIF SHAIKH M 2502S : PERIODONTOLOGY MA RANGOON PUNE MINORITY (Minority) (NJ/CANC)
738 744 INGOLE SNEHAL RAJIV Choice Not Available

739 745 SHEIKH ABDUL AKIB ABDUL ATIK M 25081 : PEDIATRICS DENTISTRY MA RANGOON PUNE MGT (NJ/CANC)
740 746 PANDIT ANJALI GOPAL OBC Disqualified

741 1- 747 JYOTSHNA PARASHRAM SHINDE ST 2105S : ORTHODONTICS VSPM DC OR NAGPUR ST (No Change)
742 748 JAISWAR VARUN VIJAY 0701N : PROSTHODONTICS MGM DC PRO NEW MUMBAI NRI Against NRI
743 749 SUPRIYA SURESH KAULE VJA 2102S : PERIODONTOLOGY VSPM DC PE NAGPUR VJA

744 750 TAWARE SHARDUL SHASHIKANT 1001N : PROSTHODONTICS VPDC PROST SANGLI NRI Against NRI
745 751 SHAIKH ZOHA MOHAMMAD KHALIL M Choice Not Available

746 752 WARADE POOJA MADHUKAR 0BC 27041 : CONSERVATIVE DENTIST KAMBE DC C AKOLA MGT

747 753 GUNDAP GAYATRI RAJENDRA 18041 : CONSERVATIVE DENTIST SARASWATI PARBHANI MGT (NJ/CANC)
748 754 MUNGILWAR SHARAD EWS Choice Not Available

749 755 MR.HARSHAD RAMCHANDRA ALAT 18041 : CONSERVATIVE DENTIST SARASWATI PARBHANI MGT

750 756 KUBAL NILAY VILAS Choice Not Available

751 757 DHONE ANKITA GULAB OBC Choice Not Available

752 758 SAUMYA SHANKAR Disqualified

753 759 DONGRE SUYESHA NANDKUMAR SC 1306S : ORAL PATHOLOGY & MIC KBH MGVM O NASIK SC

754 760 SHWETA ANILKUMAR CHAUBEY Choice Not Available

755 761 NANDANWAR APURVA DNYANESHWAR Choice Not Available

756 762 RAMTEKE APURVA AVINASH sC Choice Not Available

757 763 MOGHE RADHA JAYDEEP 10041 : CONSERVATIVE DENTIST VPDC CONS SANGLI MGT

758 764 LANDGE JANHAVI SHASHIKANT NTC 0706S : ORAL PATHOLOGY & MIC MGM DC ORA NEW MUMBAI NTC (No Change)
759 765 GAIKWAD SAKSHI SANJAY sC Choice Not Available

760 766 GADBAIL VAISHNAVI KESHAO OBC Choice Not Available

761 767 PABALE AKSHADA RAMDAS OBC 14011 : PROSTHODONTICS SMBT DC PR SANGAMNER MGT

762 768 CHAVHAN DINESHKUMAR VJA 24041 : CONSERVATIVE DENTIST HEDGEWAR D HINGOLI MGT

763 769 TANVI ANIL JADHAO VJIA 18011 : PROSTHODONTICS SARASWATI  PARBHANI MGT

764 770 SONAM SURENDRAKUMAR BOHRA 16011 : PROSTHODONTICS YCM DC PRO AHMEDNAGAR  MGT

765 1- 771 NISHMA UTTAMRAO ADE VJIA Choice Not Available

766 772 PARAKH HIMANI ARUN Choice Not Available

767 773 SALOMAN UDAYSING MORE Choice Not Available

768 774 DOSHI PARAS VISHWAJIT 1903N : ORAL & MAXILLOFACIAL MIDSR DC O LATUR NR1 Against NRI
769 775 BHAGWAN NIKITA HEMANT OBC Choice Not Available

770 776 TAKEY VAIBHAVI SANGMESHWAR Choice Not Available

771 777 DHOND SWAPNIL NAGNATH NTD 0503N : ORAL & MAXILLOFACIAL YMT DC ORA NEW MUMBAI NRI Against NRI
772 778 RAKSHANDA KHALIL PANARI M 10071 : ORAL MED.,DIAGNOSIS VPDC ORAL SANGLI MGT (Ret.)

773 779 MHATRE SHRUTIKA RAMAKANT Disqualified

Legends: VJA:VJI(A), NTB:NT(B)/NT1, NTC:NT(C)/NT2, NTD:NT(D)/NT3, Mgt: Management,

: Inservice Candidate, M: Minority Candidate, N:NRI
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: ORAL MED.,DIAGNOSIS SARASWATI PARBHANI
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- PROSTHODONTICS

Legends:

267/2017, as Candidate is
SML Name Cat.
780 VAISHNAVI DEOTALE sC
781 CHAVAN PUJA RATANSINGH ST
782 BHOURKAR RUTUJA PRABHAKAR  OBC
783 NITU SATYANARAYAN DHUT
784 SAUDAGAR SIDDEEK AABDUL OBCM
785 RATHOD PRIYA RUPSING VJIA
786 SANGEWAR PRIYANKA RAJESHWAR
787 KAJAL BHARAT LOKHANDE SC
788 DEWANI SIMRAN ANIL
789 NIKITA SADAFULE SC
790 BHAGYASHREE RAMESH KHEDKAR  NTD
791 CHANDRA AMRUTA DINESH
792 BHAKKAD KRISHNA SATYANARAYAN EWS
793 KHAN ALIYA AYUB OBCM
794 SUMEDHA MEENAL THOSAR
795 NAIR LAKSHMI PRASAD
796 DONGARE SACHIN NAMDEVRAO 0BC
797 SYEDA AYESHA TAZEEN SD M
798 RAUT VISHAL UTTAMRAO 0OBC
799 SURYAWANSHI KRISHNA RAJKUMAR SC
800 MANOJKUMAR PHIRATURAM YADAV
801 KOMAL MAHENDRA GANDHI
802 DISHA VI1JAY DHONDGE 0OBC
803 KAMBLE DEEPALI PANDURANG sC
804 NATHANI SIMRAN PRAMOD
805 SINGH SAPNA VINAYKUMAR
806 WAWARE RUTUJA SHAMRAO NTC
807 SALVI NISHA CHHAGANRAO sC
808 SHIRSATH HARSHADA RAJENDRA 0OBC
809 PATE SAYALI SATISH 0BC
810 BHOSLE SHWETA SHRIDHAR
811 DESHMUKH AABEDMIYA SANDUMIYA EWSM
812 SHIVPURKAR RUTUJA SHASHANK
813 KOLAN MUKTI PADMAKAR
814 DEVIKA BRAJESH MISHRA
815 SAKHARE DNYANESHWAR RAVINDRA
816 DUTHADE SAYALI DILIP SC
817 KUMBHARE SHRUTI SHRIKANT
818 TANPURE SAURABH BHIVA
819 PANDIT AJINKYA SUDHIR sC
820 VINAYAK INGLE
821 PAWAR AISHWARYA RAJARAM VJIA
822 PRANAV PRAKASH PUND 0BC
824 MORE AMRUTA VIJAY 0BC
825 SIMRAN UTWAL
826 MASKE PRADNYA PRADEEP EWS
827 KAZI ARSHEEN AJAJ M
828 SONAL1 HANUMANT BANSODE NTC
829 BHANDARI RENUKA YAILAGODA
830 KHEDKAR MONIKA KAILAS NTD
831 RAGINI KUMARI PH
832 SONAR PRASANNA RAVINDRA 0OBC
833 JAJODIA CHAHAT RAJENDRA
834 USTAD SOBIYA NURUSSALAM OBCM
835 JAGTAP PRANJALI HANUMANT
836 TWINKLE CHAWLA

838 AVMRUTA CHANDRASHEKHAR PATIL OBC

839 KHAIRNAR CHETAN DAU
840 SHINDE SAIPRASAD DI
841 PORE SHRADDHA SANJA
842 SHIDURKAR SURAJ PRAI
843 JAMBHE SHRADDHA GAN

VJA:VI(A), NTB:NT(B)/NT1,

LATRAO 0OBC
GAMBARRAO

Y

KASH 0OBC
ESH

NTC:NT(C)/NT2, NTD:NT(D)/NT3, Mgt: Management,

19021
25031
13021

0808N :

16051

1908l

14041

12051
1807S

1006S :

24011

1301IN :
1104N :

11021

2502S :

2106S :

0204S :
1807S :

26041

08091

1101IN :

Choice
Choice
Choice
Choice
Choice
Choice
Choice
Choice

Choice

Not
Not
Not
Not
Not
Not
Not
Not
Not

Available
Available
Available
Available
Available
Available
Available
Available
Available

: PERIODONTOLOGY
: ORAL & MAXILLOFACIAL MA RANGOON PUNE
: PERIODONTOLOGY
Disqualified

Choice Not Available

Choice Not Available

Choice Not Available

Disqualified

Choice Not Available

Choice Not Available

Choice Not Available
- ORTHODONTICS
Choice Not Available

Choice Not Available

Choice Not Available

: PEDIATRICS DENTISTRY

Choice Not Available

: CONSERVATIVE DENTIST

Choice
Choice
Choice

Choice

Not
Not
Not
Not

Available
Available
Available
Available

- ORTHODONTICS

: ORAL MED.,DIAGNOSIS

Disqualified

Choice Not Available

: PROSTHODONTICS
Choice Not Available

PROSTHODONTICS
CONSERVATIVE DENTIST

Choice Not Available
- PERIODONTOLOGY

PERIODONTOLOGY

Choice Not Available

Choice Not Available

Choice Not Available

Choice Not Available
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NRI Against NRI
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836 844 BAGUL VIDYA DADA sC Choice Not Available

837 845 CHARHATE RADHIKA DILIP OBC Choice Not Available

838 846 KESHWANI HEENA RAMCHANDRA 17051 : ORTHODONTICS CSMSS DC O AURANGABAD  MGT

839 847 SHINDE AKSHAY NARAYAN Choice Not Available

840 848 KAMBLE SAURABH CHANDRAKANT  SC 15091 : PUBLIC HEALTH DENTIS ACPM DC PU DHULE MGT (NJ/CANC)
841 849 SHAIKH SINERA SALIM M Choice Not Available

842 850 MAHAJAN ANKIT SANTOSH OBC 25081 : PEDIATRICS DENTISTRY MA RANGOON PUNE MGT (Against Minority)
843 1- 851 AJIT MANOHAR METKAR OBC 0102S : PERIODONTOLOGY GDC PERIO MUMBAI 1S OBC (Ret.)

844 852 SNEHA JETHWANI 2106S : ORAL PATHOLOGY & MIC VSPM DC OR NAGPUR OPEN

845 853 NAIR SWATHILEKSHMI Choice Not Available

846 855 HEENA NAZ KHAN EWSM 2507S : ORAL MED.,DIAGNOSIS MA RANGOON PUNE MINORITY (Minority) (Ret.)
847 856 SHINDE SNEHAL LAXMAN Choice Not Available

848 857 GAIKWAD AKSHAY ARUN 24041 : CONSERVATIVE DENTIST HEDGEWAR D HINGOLI MGT

849 858 MAHIMA SEHGAL 21051 : ORTHODONTICS VSPM DC OR NAGPUR MGT

850 859 VIDHANI MONIKA RAJKUMAR Choice Not Available

851 860 CHAVAN SHEETAL SANJAY VJA 15091 : PUBLIC HEALTH DENTIS ACPM DC PU DHULE MGT

852 861 BOOB PALAK RAJESH SC 1401N : PROSTHODONTICS SMBT DC PR SANGAMNER NR1 Against NRI
853 862 ROHAN CHINTAMANI PADRI OBC 05081 : PEDIATRICS DENTISTRY YMT DC PED NEW MUMBAI MGT

854 863 THAKARE ANKITA YADAORAO OBC Choice Not Available

855 864 DALVI KETKI BHARAT Choice Not Available

856 865 DEEPALI HIRALAL BAHURE VJA 24051 : ORTHODONTICS HEDGEWAR D HINGOLI MGT (NJ/CANC)
857 866 REVATI SANJAY MORE OBC 25021 : PERIODONTOLOGY MA RANGOON PUNE MGT (Against Minority)
858 867 RAUT MRUNAL NILESH 27011 : PROSTHODONTICS KAMBE DC P AKOLA MGT

859 868 CHANDURE JANHAVI PRADIP Disqualified

860 869 TANURKAR SUMEET SHARAD OBC Choice Not Available

861 870 RUSHALI RAJENDRA KADAM 09011 : PROSTHODONTICS YOGITA DC KHED, RATN  MGT

862 871 KRUSHNA VILASRAO MULE 27051 : ORTHODONTICS KAMBE DC O AKOLA MGT (Ret.)

863 872 KATAKWAR TANIYA DINESH OBC 25041 : CONSERVATIVE DENTIST MA RANGOON PUNE MGT (Against Minority)
864 873 PRAMOD KISHANRAO SURKUTLAWAR OBC 1004N : CONSERVATIVE DENTIST VPDC CONS SANGLI NRI Against NRI
865 874 CHAURE PRADNYA NAVNATH NTC Choice Not Available

866 875 ROHINI RAJABHAU BANSODE 0BC 17051 : ORTHODONTICS CSMSS DC O AURANGABAD MGT

867 876 VORA VEDANT DHARMESH 05071 : ORAL MED.,DIAGNOSIS YMT DC ORA NEW MUMBAI MGT (NJ/CANC)
868 877 PATIL GAURI HANMANTRAO 0BC Choice Not Available

869 878 PALLAVI MAHESH GYANCHANDANI 23021 : PERIODONTOLOGY SDKS DC PE NAGPUR MGT (NJ/CANC)
870 879 RODGE VIDYA MADHUKAR SC Choice Not Available

871 880 UGALE TANUJA BALASAHEB OBC Choice Not Available

872 881 PUDKE MAYURI PRAKASH SC 24051 : ORTHODONTICS HEDGEWAR D HINGOLI MGT (NJ/CANC)
873 882 MANE RUTUJA SANJAY OBC Choice Not Available

874 883 RATHOD VISHRANTI MADHUKARRAO VJA Choice Not Available

875 884 PRASHIKA SHAMRAO GANGAWANE  SC Choice Not Available

876 885 PATIL SWAPNALI SATISH 0BC Choice Not Available

877 886 DINESH JAGARAM BHATKAR SC 1503N : ORAL & MAXILLOFACIAL ACPM DC OR DHULE NRI1 Against NRI
878 887 SHUBHAM SURESH NIMKAR 0BC Choice Not Available

879 888 GHODESWAR SHAILESH ANIL sC Choice Not Available

880 889 LATPATE VIJAY SURESHRAO NTD Choice Not Available

881 890 SONOLE MAYURI YUVRAJ sC 2306S : ORAL PATHOLOGY & MIC SDKS DC OR NAGPUR ST Inter-se (SC-ST)
882 891 PATIL PRIYA CHANDRAKANT OBC 0506S : ORAL PATHOLOGY & MIC YMT DC ORA NEW MUMBAI OBC

883 892 YERNE SAYLI MAHESH OBC Choice Not Available

884 893 WAGHADKAR ABHILASHA RAMESH  NTB Choice Not Available

885 894 HANCHATE SEJAL MACHINDRA OBC Choice Not Available

886 895 GOPALGHARE POOJA PANDITRAO  NTD Choice Not Available

887 896 BHALERAO PRATIKSHA VASUDEV OBC Choice Not Available

888 897 CHAVHAN SANDHYA LASHKAR VJA Choice Not Available

889 898 PRAPTI ULHAS SAWANT OBC 24011 : PROSTHODONTICS HEDGEWAR D HINGOLI MGT

890 899 SURYAWANSHI SAKSHI SANJAY sC Choice Not Available

891 900 BHISE OMKAR RAJENDRA sC Choice Not Available

892 901 TODSAM AKASH GHANSHAM ST 1701S : PROSTHODONTICS CSMSS DC P AURANGABAD ST (No Change)
893 902 PATIL KALYANI RAJENDRA OBC 23021 : PERIODONTOLOGY SDKS DC PE NAGPUR MGT (NJ/CANC)
894 903 MAGAR POOJA ASHOK OBC 17071 : ORAL MED.,DIAGNOSIS CSMSS DC O AURANGABAD  MGT (Ret.)

895 904 KOLI NIRAJ RAMA ST 0505S : ORTHODONTICS YMT DC ORT NEW MUMBAI ST (NJ/CANC)
896 1- 905 VIJAYA BHAGWANRAO LANDGE OBC 0108S : PEDIATRICS DENTISTRY GDC PEDIA MUMBAI IS OPEN  (No Change)
897 906 AKSHAY RAMDAS HOLE NTC Choice Not Available

Legends: VJA:VJI(A), NTB:NT(B)/NT1l, NTC:NT(C)/NT2, NTD:NT(D)/NT3, Mgt: Management, I: Inservice Candidate, M: Minority Candidate, N:NRI
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SrNo SML Name Cat Code Subject College Quota
898 907 POPHARE SHIVANI SHASHIKANT  SC Choice Not Available
899 908 ROHINI BHARATBAN GOSWAMI NTB Choice Not Available
900 909 RACHCHA MRUNALINI MAHESH OBC 14021 : PERIODONTOLOGY SMBT DC PE SANGAMNER MGT (NJ/CANC)
901 910 LANJE NEHA PRAKASH OBC 2107S : ORAL MED.,DIAGNOSIS VSPM DC OR NAGPUR NTC INTER-SE (NT2-NT3-0BC)
902 911 RIYA SURESH KANDGE OBC Choice Not Available
903 912 CHAITANYA KUMAR LIGADE OBC 10021 : PERIODONTOLOGY VPDC PERIO SANGLI MGT (Ret.)
904 913 MUJAWAR FAZAL SALIM OBCM Disqualified
905 914 KALMEGH PADMASHRI PRADIP NTC Choice Not Available
906 915 VARSHA SUDAM BANSODE SC Choice Not Available
907 916 UNCHEKAR ANKITA VIJAY OBC Choice Not Available
908 917 MULLA MOHAMMED JUNAID OBCM 0604N : CONSERVATIVE DENTIST TERNA DC C NEW MUMBAI NR1 Against NRI
909 918 BHANGARE KANCHAN LALU ST 1605S : ORTHODONTICS YCM DC ORT AHMEDNAGAR ST (Ret.)
910 919 SHINDE VIKRANT VIJAY SsC Choice Not Available
911 920 WARKAD SHREYA HEMANT OBC 21021 : PERIODONTOLOGY VSPM DC PE NAGPUR MGT
912 921 SONAL RAMESH SONAWANE NTD Choice Not Available
913 922 CHANCHALWAD YOGESH BALAJI ST 1904S : CONSERVATIVE DENTIST MIDSR DC C LATUR ST (Ret.)
914 923 LANDGE YOGITA UTTAM OBC 2506S : ORAL PATHOLOGY & MIC MA RANGOON PUNE MINORITY (Against Minority)
915 924 LOKHANDE VISHWAJIT PANDURANG SC Choice Not Available
916 925 PADWAL SHRADDHA HEMANT OBC Choice Not Available
917 926 KAPGATE SURABHI LOKCHAND OBC Choice Not Available
918 927 RUCHITA RAJAN HUMNE SC Choice Not Available
919 928 AVMBORKAR SURABHI TULSHIRAM  OBC Choice Not Available
920 929 MAYURI DILIP AHER OBC 1406S : ORAL PATHOLOGY & MIC SMBT DC OR SANGAMNER OBC
921 930 VAISHALI MOHAN SAWDEKAR sC Choice Not Available
922 931 MOMIN ZUFISHA FATEMA OBCM 2506S : ORAL PATHOLOGY & MIC MA RANGOON PUNE MINORITY (Minority) (No Change)
923 932 ROSHIKA UNNIKRISHNAN OBC Choice Not Available
924 933 DHOKANE AKSHAY PRAKASH OBC 24081 : PEDIATRICS DENTISTRY HEDGEWAR D HINGOLI MGT (NJ/CANC)
925 934 BANSOD DEOYANI DNYANDEO SC Choice Not Available
926 935 ANKITA SHARAD ATOLE NTC 2107S : ORAL MED.,DIAGNOSIS VSPM DC OR NAGPUR NTC (NJ/CANC)
927 936 THOOL SHARYU SUDHIR SsC 18021 : PERIODONTOLOGY SARASWATI  PARBHANI MGT (NJ/CANC)
928 937 CHAVAN VENKATESH SUBHASH VJA 23081 : PEDIATRICS DENTISTRY SDKS DC PE NAGPUR MGT

!

Legends: VJA:VJI(A), NTB:NT(B)/NT1l, NTC:NT(C)/NT2, NTD:NT(D)/NT3, Mgt: Management, I: Inservice Candidate, M: Minority Candidate, N:NRI



